


TABLE OF CONTENTS

Overview front 1
Overview back 3
Hose reel 5
Motor pump unit 7
Accessories 9
Overview front parts 11
Overview back parts 13
Hose reel 15
Motor pump 17
Default accessories 19
128500955 - Nilfisk Power Patio (2017) 21
Overview front parts 23
Overview back parts 25
Hose reel 27
Motor pump 29
Default accessories 31
Overview front parts 33
Overview back parts 35
Hose reel 37
Motor pump 39
Default accessories 41
Overview front parts 43
Overview back parts 45
Hose reel 47
Motor pump 49
Default accessories 51
Overview front parts 53
Overview back parts 55
Hose reel 57
Motor pump 59
Default accessories 61
128500955 - Nilfisk Power Patio (2017) 63
Overview front parts 65
Overview back parts 67
Hose reel 69
Motor pump 71
Default accessories 73
Overview front parts 75
Overview back parts 77
Hose reel 79
Motor pump 81
Default accessories 83
Overview front parts 85
Overview back parts 87



TABLE OF CONTENTS

Hose reel 89
Motor pump 91
Default accessories 93
Overview front parts 95
Overview back parts 97
Overview back 2015 99
Hose reel 101
Hose reel 2015 103
Motor pump 105
Motor pump 2015 108
Motor pump PLUS 2015 110
Accessories 112



1

24
23

22

25

15
8

10

20

20

14

1716

19

12

21
6

7

3

2

13

4

5

18

20

9

11

20
18

26

27

Overview front
Husq. PW 460

2017.03.22
2017.08.02



2

Overview front
Husq. PW 460

2017.03.22
2017.08.02

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

2 1402809 1 QUICK COUPLING MALE W. INTERNAL THREAD
3 128501069 1 FRONT COVER PW460
5 128501021 1 BRACKET FOR HOSE REEL HOLDER
6 128501025 1 LOWER LANCE HOLDER DARK GREY
7 128501018 1 SUPPORT LEGS DARK GREY
8 128501002 1 TURNING KNOB DARK GREY
9 1814730 2 SCREW 35X10B W1423
10 128501003 1 TURNING KNOB D6X5 DARK GREY
11 9868 1 O-RING 10.2X2.5 NBR 70
12 128500109 1 SWITCH BOX  SP
13 128500110 1 ON/OFF SWITCH K2-12-2115C SP
14 128500978 1 PRO MAIN SWITCH KIT
15 128500106 1 DOSING VALVE ANGLED  SP
16 1814679 1 HOSE CLIP R12
17 4973 1 HOSE  Ø6X3
18 1814741 1 CABLE TIE
19 128500111 1 MOTOR SHIELD FRONT  SP
20 107141838 10 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
21 128500148 1 CAPACITOR 50UF 450V DI. SP
22 128501023 1 ROTARY CABLE HOOK BLACK
23 128501004 1 CABLE RELIEF PVC PRO DARK GREY
24 128500122 1 CABLE CLIP 16A SP
25 128500896 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG EU SP
25 128500899 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG 5000 GB SP
25 128500900 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG AU/NZ SP
26 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
27 128501073 1 KNOB FLOW REGULATION



3

3

8

7

1

27

26

25

24

14

15

2

13

6

5
4

19
23

22

21

12

9

18

37

16

20

Overview back
Husq. PW 460

2017.03.22
2017.08.02



4

Overview back
Husq. PW 460

2017.03.22
2017.08.02

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128501016 1 CHASSIS BACK DARK GREY
2 128500128 2 SLIDER COMPLETE SP
3 128501026 1 SIDE BUMPER LEFT DARK GREY
4 128501063 1 WHEEL D200MM
5 11710 2 CLAMPING RING Ø15 10PCS
6 128501064 2 WHEEL CAP
7 6522842 1 AXLE 15X333 P12476
8 128501017 1 SIDE BUMPER RIGHT DARK GREY
12 128500135 1 UMBRELLA SP
13 128500133 2 TELESCOPIC TUBES  SP
14 128500130 1 NUT FOR HANDLE M4X35 SP
15 128501019 1 HANDLE DARK GREY
16 128500132 2 SCREW M4X8 DZN7985 TX20 SP
18 128501024 1 LANCE HOLDER TOP DARK GREY
19 128500134 2 STOP FOR TELESCOPICHANDLE SP
20 128500203 1 SCREW K50X45 WN1451 SP
21 128501022 1 GUN HOLDER DARK GREY
22 128501009 1 ACCESSORY STORAGE DARK GREY
23 6520844 1 CLEANING TOOL BLACK
24 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
25 107141664 1 CAP FOR DETERGENT TANK
26 128500141 1 DETERGENT FILTER SP
27 128500142 1 DETERGENT TANK SP
37 1814732 1 SCREW K50X18



5

1

2

3

4

5

7

7

9
10

11

12
13

8

5

14

9

16

Hose reel
Husq. PW 460

2015.05.19
2017.08.02



6

Hose reel
Husq. PW 460

2015.05.19
2017.08.02

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128501036 1 HANDLE GRIB
2 128501037 1 HANDLE OF HOSE REEL PRO
3 128501020 1 HOSE REEL SUPPORT DARK GREY
4 128500869 1 AXLE FOR HOSE REEL
5 128501001 2 HOSE REEL HALF PART DARK GREY
7 6526487 2 LOCK BRACKET SS
8 128500595 2 SCREW K50X35 WN1452 BLACK TORX
9 3002144 1 O-RING 14.3X2.4 NITRIL 70 SH
10 127440229 1 LOCK BRACKET
11 127440011 1 ADAPTOR SYSTEM ALTO
12 128500166 1 CONNECTION HOSE SP
13 3004108 1 O-RING 5.28X1.78 NITRIL 90 SH
14 107141838 2 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
16 128500167 1 WASHER FOR HOSE REEL SP



7

1

2

8

36

18

19

24

23
22

21
2529

26

27

28

30

10

4
11

5

6
7

15

14

16

17

31

3

32
33

34 35
35

9

38

37

39

12

Motor pump unit
Husq. PW 460

2017.08.03
2017.08.03



8

Motor pump unit
Husq. PW 460

2017.08.03
2017.08.03

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 127500051 1 LOCK RING
2 127500040 1 NEW FAN
3 7180924 4 STUD 145 MM
4 128500169 1 MOTOR 3.3KW SP [1]
4 128500168 1 MOTOR 2.9KW SP [2]
5 128332334 4 RACK FOR MOTOR
6 128500172 1 WOBBLE DISC 10 DEGREE SP [1]
6 128500175 1 WOBBLE DISC 8.4 DEGREE SP [2]
7 1119705 1 BEARING REPAIR KIT
8 127130066 1 WASHER D22XD6.4X1.5
9 127500050 1 SPRING WASHER
10 3913 1 SCREW  M6X12
11 6528577 3 PISTON.CERAMIC REP.KIT
12 128500178 1 REP SEALING SYS CERAMIC SP
14 6526026 1 VALVE SYSTEM REPARE KIT
15 6528586 3 PLUG WITH O-RING
16 127440028 1 CYLINDERHEAD
17 1814597 3 CYLINDER SCREW M8X70 DIN 912-8.8 ZN
18 3003654 1 O-RING  80X2 NITRIL 70 SHORE
19 128500981 1 CYLINDER BLOCK W/O MANOMETER
21 128500183 1 NON RETURN VALVE SP
22 128500184 1 INJECTOR 1.64MM SP
23 127500021 1 LOCK BRACKET
24 128500186 1 DYNAMIC OUTLET STANDARD SP
25 128500187 1 DYNAMIC OUTLET XTRA SP
26 128500188 1 MICRO SWITCH BOX SYSTEM SP
27 128500196 1 MICROSWITCH SP
28 128500190 1 EASY START SP
29 128500191 1 LOCK BRACKET SP
30 128500192 1 VALVE PISTON COMPLETE SP
31 6525619 1 LOCK BRACKET. SMALL
32 128500200 1 LOCK BRACKET SP
33 128500194 1 WATER INLET SP
34 128500195 1 INLET FILTER MESH SP
35 126486792 2 FOAM SEAL FOR OUTLET & INLET
36 6528615 1 HOSE TAIL
37 1814679 1 HOSE CLIP R12
38 4973 1 HOSE  Ø6X3
39 128500242 1 M5 SCREW DIN916 SP

Part Notes:
[1] - PW 460 EU
[2] - PW 460 AUS/NZ



9

2

6

3 4

5

2 10

11

1

15

12

13
14

18

17

17

16

1920

21

Accessories
Husq. PW 460

2017.04.21
2017.08.02



10

Accessories
Husq. PW 460

2017.04.21
2017.08.02

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128501010 1 G5 GUN DARK GREY
2 2602500 1 SPRING F.INTERMEDIATE TUBE
3 101814698 8 SCREW 3X16
4 6525232 1 LOCK BRACKET
5 126481103 1 PRESSURE TUBE W. O-RING
6 301003043 1 O-RING  Ø  10.82X1.78
10 128501011 1 G5 NOZZLE TUBE
11 3004279 1 O-RING 9.3X2.4 NITRIL 90 SH
12 128501008 1 G4 NOZZLE TUBE 55MM DARK GREY
13 3004312 1 O-RING 7X1.2 NITRIL 90 SHORE
14 126481109 1 LOW PRESSURE NOZZLE W.O-RINGS
15 126481125 1 O-RING 9.0X2.6 SH90 NBR
16 128500084 1 15M SUPERFLEX HOSE
17 3004321 2 O-RING 10X2 ULTRATHIN
18 3004304 1 O-RING 5.1X1.6 VITON SH 90
19 6520844 1 CLEANING TOOL BLACK
20 128500078 1 TORNADO PR
21 128500079 1 POWER SPEED



11

24
23

22

25

15
8

10

20

20

14

1716

19

12

21

6
7

31

2

13

4

5

18

20

9

11

20
18

26

27

Overview front parts
P 160.2-12 P X-TRA

2015.07.06
2017.01.13



12

Overview front parts
P 160.2-12 P X-TRA

2015.07.06
2017.01.13

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500149 1 FRONT INSERT P130.2 SP
1 128500151 1 FRONT INSERT P160.2 SP
1 128500150 1 FRONT INSERT P150.2 SP
2 1402809 1 QUICK COUPLING MALE W. INTERNAL THREAD
3 128500152 1 FRONT CABINET STANDARD SP
3 128500884 1 FRONT CABINET W.PRINT P160.2
3 128500153 1 FRONT CABINET XTRA SP
4 128500940 1 10PCS 4C BOX SUPER PRO
4 128500659 1 10PCS 4C PD TOP BOX P150.2 [1]
4 128500791 1 10PCS 4C BOX PRO
5 128500146 1 BRACKET F.HOSEREEL HOLDER SP
6 128500104 1 LOWER LANCE HOLDER  SP
7 128500105 1 HIGH FOOT WITH GRIP  SP
8 909100214 1 ROTARY KNOB GR.1 4KT. 6X6+8X8 BLUE
9 1814730 2 SCREW 35X10B W1423
10 909100204 1 ROTARY KNOB  6X5 ALTO BLUE
11 9868 1 O-RING 10.2X2.5 NBR 70
12 128500109 1 SWITCH BOX  SP
13 128500110 1 ON/OFF SWITCH K2-12-2115C SP [2]
14 128500108 1 SWITCH KNOB AXLE  SP [2]
15 128500106 1 DOSING VALVE ANGLED  SP
16 1814679 1 HOSE CLIP R12
17 4973 1 HOSE  Ø6X3
18 1814741 1 CABLE TIE
19 128500111 1 MOTOR SHIELD FRONT  SP [2]
20 107141838 10 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
21 128500154 1 CAPACITOR 100UF DI.SP
21 128500148 1 CAPACITOR 50UF 450V DI. SP
22 128500155 1 ROTARY CABLE HOOK BLACK SP
23 128500121 1 CABLE RELIEF P12374 SP
24 128500122 1 CABLE CLIP 16A SP
25 128500123 1 CABLE W PLUG L.5000 EU SP
25 128500125 1 CABLE W PLUG L.5000 GB SP
25 128500157 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 ZA SP
25 128500158 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 CH SP
25 128500159 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 JP SP
25 128500896 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG EU SP
25 128500899 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG 5000 GB SP
25 128500900 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG AU/NZ SP
26 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
27 128500227 1 KNOB FLOW REGULATION BLACK [3]

Part Notes:
[1] - PRUNED ACCESSORY
[2] - TSB-CON-2014-001-Pro-Poseidon-On-Off-Switch-issues
[3] - PRO PLUS



13

Overview back parts
P 160.2-12 P X-TRA

2015.05.19
2016.10.18



14

Overview back parts
P 160.2-12 P X-TRA

2015.05.19
2016.10.18

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500129 1 CHASSIS BLACK COMPLETE SP
2 128500128 2 SLIDER COMPLETE SP
3 128500119 1 SIDEBUMPER LEFT SP
4 128500107 1 NILFISK WHEEL OPEN 200MM SP
5 11710 2 CLAMPING RING Ø15 10PCS
6 128500118 2 WHEEL CAP ALU  SP
7 6522842 1 AXLE 15X333 P12476
8 128500116 1 SIDEBUMBER RIGHT SP
11 128500135 1 UMBRELLA SP
12 128500134 2 STOP FOR TELESCOPICHANDLE SP
13 128500133 2 TELESCOPIC TUBES  SP
14 128500130 1 NUT FOR HANDLE M4X35 SP
15 128500205 1 HANDLE COMPLETE BLUE SP
16 128500132 2 SCREW M4X8 DZN7985 TX20 SP
18 128500143 1 LANCE HOLDER TOP SP
19 128500144 1 HOSE HOOK SP
20 128500203 1 SCREW K50X45 WN1451 SP
21 128500136 1 GUN HOLDER SP
22 6520844 1 CLEANING TOOL BLACK
23 128500207 1 ACCESSORYSTORAGE XT BLUE SP
23 128500160 1 ACCESSORYSTORAGE STD BLUE SP
24 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
25 107141664 1 CAP FOR DETERGENT TANK
26 128500141 1 DETERGENT FILTER SP
27 128500142 1 DETERGENT TANK SP
28 1814732 3 SCREW K50X18



15

1

2

3

4

5

7

7

9
10

11

12
13

8

5

14

9

16

Hose reel
P 160.2-12 P X-TRA

2015.05.19
2015.03.11



16

Hose reel
P 160.2-12 P X-TRA

2015.05.19
2015.03.11

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500750 1 HANDLE GRIB
2 128500751 1 HANDLE FOR HOSE REEL PRO
3 128500164 1 HOSE REEL SUPPORT SP
4 128500869 1 AXLE FOR HOSE REEL
5 6528570 2 HOSE REEL
7 6526487 2 LOCK BRACKET SS
8 128500595 2 SCREW K50X35 WN1452 BLACK TORX
9 3002144 1 O-RING 14.3X2.4 NITRIL 70 SH
10 127440229 1 LOCK BRACKET
11 127440011 1 ADAPTOR SYSTEM ALTO
12 128500166 1 CONNECTION HOSE SP
13 3004108 1 O-RING 5.28X1.78 NITRIL 90 SH
14 107141838 2 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
16 128500167 1 WASHER FOR HOSE REEL SP



17

1

2

8

36

18

19

24

23
22

21
2529

26

27

28

30

10

4
11

5

6
7

15 14
16

17

31

3

32
33

34 35
35

9

38

37

39

13

12

Motor pump
P 160.2-12 P X-TRA

2017.05.16
2017.05.22



18

Motor pump
P 160.2-12 P X-TRA

2017.05.16
2017.05.22

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 127500051 1 LOCK RING
2 127500040 1 NEW FAN
3 7180924 4 STUD 145 MM
4 128500169 1 MOTOR 3.3KW SP
5 128332334 4 RACK FOR MOTOR
6 128500172 1 WOBBLE DISC 10 DEGREE SP [1]
7 1119705 1 BEARING REPAIR KIT
8 127130066 1 WASHER D22XD6.4X1.5
9 127500050 1 SPRING WASHER
10 3913 1 SCREW  M6X12
11 6528577 3 PISTON.CERAMIC REP.KIT [2]
11 6526016 3 PISTON STAINLESS REP. KIT [3]
11 301000836 1 PISTON STAINLESS REP.KIT 3PCS
12 128500178 1 REP SEALING SYS CERAMIC SP
13 128500179 1 REP SEALING SYS STAINLESS SP
14 6526026 1 VALVE SYSTEM REPARE KIT
15 6528586 3 PLUG WITH O-RING
16 6528616 1 REP-KIT CYLINDER HEAD PLUS 0.3 [4]
16 127440028 1 CYLINDERHEAD [5]
17 1814597 3 CYLINDER SCREW M8X70 DIN 912-8.8 ZN
18 3003654 1 O-RING  80X2 NITRIL 70 SHORE
19 128500981 1 CYLINDER BLOCK W/O MANOMETER
21 128500183 1 NON RETURN VALVE SP
22 128500184 1 INJECTOR 1.64MM SP
23 127500021 1 LOCK BRACKET
24 128500186 1 DYNAMIC OUTLET STANDARD SP
25 128500187 1 DYNAMIC OUTLET XTRA SP
26 128500188 1 MICRO SWITCH BOX SYSTEM SP
27 128500196 1 MICROSWITCH SP
28 128500190 1 EASY START SP
29 128500191 1 LOCK BRACKET SP
30 128500192 1 VALVE PISTON COMPLETE SP
31 6525619 1 LOCK BRACKET. SMALL
32 128500200 1 LOCK BRACKET SP
33 128500194 1 WATER INLET SP
34 128500195 1 INLET FILTER MESH SP
35 126486792 2 FOAM SEAL FOR OUTLET & INLET
36 6528615 1 HOSE TAIL
37 1814679 1 HOSE CLIP R12
38 4973 1 HOSE  Ø6X3
39 128500242 1 M5 SCREW DIN916 SP

Part Notes:
[1] - EU
[2] - ceramic
[3] - stainless
[4] - steel pistons
[5] - ceramic pistons



19

 

Default accessories
P 160.2-12 P X-TRA

2014.11.27
2017.04.21



20

Default accessories
P 160.2-12 P X-TRA

2014.11.27
2017.04.21

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

0- 128500072 1 G5 SPRAY HANDLE [1]
00 128500083 1 10M SUPERFLEX HOSE [2]
00 128500082 1 10M SUPERFLEX HOSE [3]
00 128500084 1 15M SUPERFLEX HOSE [3]
00 128500078 1 TORNADO PR [4]
00 128500079 1 POWER SPEED [5]
00 6520844 1 CLEANING TOOL BLACK
00 128500075 1 G5 SPRAY LANCE [6]

Part Notes:
[1] - See Spray handle, hoses and nozzles G5 P130 - P150 - P160 and X-TRA
[2] - Hoses - DYNAMIC X-TRA, DYNAMIC >00.06|, E125, E135, P140, P150, PRO
[3] - Hoses - DYNAMIC X-TRA, DYNAMIC >00.06|, E125, E135, P140, P150, PRO

X-TRA (With hose reel)
[4] - TORNADO - DYNAMIC, PRO
[5] - POWERSPEED - DYNAMIC , PRO
[6] - Spray handle, hoses and nozzles G5 P130 - P150 - P160 and X-TRA



21

7

9

8

4

2

3

3

5

1

6

128500955 - Nilfisk Power Patio (2017)
P 160.2-12 Power X-TRA

2016.09.28
2017.06.13



22

128500955 - Nilfisk Power Patio (2017)
P 160.2-12 Power X-TRA

2016.09.28
2017.06.13

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500955 1 NILFISK POWER PATIO
2 128500968 1 LANCE
3 3004279 2 O-RING 9.3X2.4 NITRIL 90 SH
4 2602500 1 SPRING F.INTERMEDIATE TUBE
5 128500970 1 AXLE BEARING KIT
6 128500971 1 U-PIN KIT
7 128500972 1 NOZZLE ARM KIT
8 128500973 1 NOZZLE KIT
9 128500974 1 BRUSH

Instruction sheet [1]
128500962 1

Part Notes:
[1] - 128334260_UG_PatioCleaner



23

24
23

22

25

15
8

10

20

20

14

1716

19

12

21

6
7

31

2

13

4

5

18

20

9

11

20
18

26

27

Overview front parts
P 160.2-12 Power X-TRA

2015.07.06
2017.01.13



24

Overview front parts
P 160.2-12 Power X-TRA

2015.07.06
2017.01.13

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500149 1 FRONT INSERT P130.2 SP
1 128500151 1 FRONT INSERT P160.2 SP
1 128500150 1 FRONT INSERT P150.2 SP
2 1402809 1 QUICK COUPLING MALE W. INTERNAL THREAD
3 128500152 1 FRONT CABINET STANDARD SP
3 128500884 1 FRONT CABINET W.PRINT P160.2
3 128500153 1 FRONT CABINET XTRA SP
4 128500940 1 10PCS 4C BOX SUPER PRO
4 128500659 1 10PCS 4C PD TOP BOX P150.2 [1]
4 128500791 1 10PCS 4C BOX PRO
5 128500146 1 BRACKET F.HOSEREEL HOLDER SP
6 128500104 1 LOWER LANCE HOLDER  SP
7 128500105 1 HIGH FOOT WITH GRIP  SP
8 909100214 1 ROTARY KNOB GR.1 4KT. 6X6+8X8 BLUE
9 1814730 2 SCREW 35X10B W1423
10 909100204 1 ROTARY KNOB  6X5 ALTO BLUE
11 9868 1 O-RING 10.2X2.5 NBR 70
12 128500109 1 SWITCH BOX  SP
13 128500110 1 ON/OFF SWITCH K2-12-2115C SP [2]
14 128500108 1 SWITCH KNOB AXLE  SP [2]
15 128500106 1 DOSING VALVE ANGLED  SP
16 1814679 1 HOSE CLIP R12
17 4973 1 HOSE  Ø6X3
18 1814741 1 CABLE TIE
19 128500111 1 MOTOR SHIELD FRONT  SP [2]
20 107141838 10 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
21 128500154 1 CAPACITOR 100UF DI.SP
21 128500148 1 CAPACITOR 50UF 450V DI. SP
22 128500155 1 ROTARY CABLE HOOK BLACK SP
23 128500121 1 CABLE RELIEF P12374 SP
24 128500122 1 CABLE CLIP 16A SP
25 128500123 1 CABLE W PLUG L.5000 EU SP
25 128500125 1 CABLE W PLUG L.5000 GB SP
25 128500157 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 ZA SP
25 128500158 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 CH SP
25 128500159 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 JP SP
25 128500896 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG EU SP
25 128500899 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG 5000 GB SP
25 128500900 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG AU/NZ SP
26 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
27 128500227 1 KNOB FLOW REGULATION BLACK [3]

Part Notes:
[1] - PRUNED ACCESSORY
[2] - TSB-CON-2014-001-Pro-Poseidon-On-Off-Switch-issues
[3] - PRO PLUS



25

Overview back parts
P 160.2-12 Power X-TRA

2015.05.19
2016.10.18



26

Overview back parts
P 160.2-12 Power X-TRA

2015.05.19
2016.10.18

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500129 1 CHASSIS BLACK COMPLETE SP
2 128500128 2 SLIDER COMPLETE SP
3 128500119 1 SIDEBUMPER LEFT SP
4 128500107 1 NILFISK WHEEL OPEN 200MM SP
5 11710 2 CLAMPING RING Ø15 10PCS
6 128500118 2 WHEEL CAP ALU  SP
7 6522842 1 AXLE 15X333 P12476
8 128500116 1 SIDEBUMBER RIGHT SP
11 128500135 1 UMBRELLA SP
12 128500134 2 STOP FOR TELESCOPICHANDLE SP
13 128500133 2 TELESCOPIC TUBES  SP
14 128500130 1 NUT FOR HANDLE M4X35 SP
15 128500205 1 HANDLE COMPLETE BLUE SP
16 128500132 2 SCREW M4X8 DZN7985 TX20 SP
18 128500143 1 LANCE HOLDER TOP SP
19 128500144 1 HOSE HOOK SP
20 128500203 1 SCREW K50X45 WN1451 SP
21 128500136 1 GUN HOLDER SP
22 6520844 1 CLEANING TOOL BLACK
23 128500207 1 ACCESSORYSTORAGE XT BLUE SP
23 128500160 1 ACCESSORYSTORAGE STD BLUE SP
24 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
25 107141664 1 CAP FOR DETERGENT TANK
26 128500141 1 DETERGENT FILTER SP
27 128500142 1 DETERGENT TANK SP
28 1814732 3 SCREW K50X18



27

1

2

3

4

5

7

7

9
10

11

12
13

8

5

14

9

16

Hose reel
P 160.2-12 Power X-TRA

2015.05.19
2015.03.11



28

Hose reel
P 160.2-12 Power X-TRA

2015.05.19
2015.03.11

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500750 1 HANDLE GRIB
2 128500751 1 HANDLE FOR HOSE REEL PRO
3 128500164 1 HOSE REEL SUPPORT SP
4 128500869 1 AXLE FOR HOSE REEL
5 6528570 2 HOSE REEL
7 6526487 2 LOCK BRACKET SS
8 128500595 2 SCREW K50X35 WN1452 BLACK TORX
9 3002144 1 O-RING 14.3X2.4 NITRIL 70 SH
10 127440229 1 LOCK BRACKET
11 127440011 1 ADAPTOR SYSTEM ALTO
12 128500166 1 CONNECTION HOSE SP
13 3004108 1 O-RING 5.28X1.78 NITRIL 90 SH
14 107141838 2 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
16 128500167 1 WASHER FOR HOSE REEL SP



29

1

2

8

36

18

19

24

23
22

21
2529

26

27

28

30

10

4
11

5

6
7

15 14
16

17

31

3

32
33

34 35
35

9

38

37

39

13

12

Motor pump
P 160.2-12 Power X-TRA

2017.05.16
2017.05.22



30

Motor pump
P 160.2-12 Power X-TRA

2017.05.16
2017.05.22

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 127500051 1 LOCK RING
2 127500040 1 NEW FAN
3 7180924 4 STUD 145 MM
4 128500169 1 MOTOR 3.3KW SP
5 128332334 4 RACK FOR MOTOR
6 128500172 1 WOBBLE DISC 10 DEGREE SP [1]
7 1119705 1 BEARING REPAIR KIT
8 127130066 1 WASHER D22XD6.4X1.5
9 127500050 1 SPRING WASHER
10 3913 1 SCREW  M6X12
11 6528577 3 PISTON.CERAMIC REP.KIT [2]
11 6526016 3 PISTON STAINLESS REP. KIT [3]
11 301000836 1 PISTON STAINLESS REP.KIT 3PCS
12 128500178 1 REP SEALING SYS CERAMIC SP
13 128500179 1 REP SEALING SYS STAINLESS SP
14 6526026 1 VALVE SYSTEM REPARE KIT
15 6528586 3 PLUG WITH O-RING
16 6528616 1 REP-KIT CYLINDER HEAD PLUS 0.3 [4]
16 127440028 1 CYLINDERHEAD [5]
17 1814597 3 CYLINDER SCREW M8X70 DIN 912-8.8 ZN
18 3003654 1 O-RING  80X2 NITRIL 70 SHORE
19 128500981 1 CYLINDER BLOCK W/O MANOMETER
21 128500183 1 NON RETURN VALVE SP
22 128500184 1 INJECTOR 1.64MM SP
23 127500021 1 LOCK BRACKET
24 128500186 1 DYNAMIC OUTLET STANDARD SP
25 128500187 1 DYNAMIC OUTLET XTRA SP
26 128500188 1 MICRO SWITCH BOX SYSTEM SP
27 128500196 1 MICROSWITCH SP
28 128500190 1 EASY START SP
29 128500191 1 LOCK BRACKET SP
30 128500192 1 VALVE PISTON COMPLETE SP
31 6525619 1 LOCK BRACKET. SMALL
32 128500200 1 LOCK BRACKET SP
33 128500194 1 WATER INLET SP
34 128500195 1 INLET FILTER MESH SP
35 126486792 2 FOAM SEAL FOR OUTLET & INLET
36 6528615 1 HOSE TAIL
37 1814679 1 HOSE CLIP R12
38 4973 1 HOSE  Ø6X3
39 128500242 1 M5 SCREW DIN916 SP

Part Notes:
[1] - EU
[2] - ceramic
[3] - stainless
[4] - steel pistons
[5] - ceramic pistons



31

 

Default accessories
P 160.2-12 Power X-TRA

2014.11.27
2017.04.21



32

Default accessories
P 160.2-12 Power X-TRA

2014.11.27
2017.04.21

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

0- 128500072 1 G5 SPRAY HANDLE [1]
00 128500083 1 10M SUPERFLEX HOSE [2]
00 128500082 1 10M SUPERFLEX HOSE [3]
00 128500084 1 15M SUPERFLEX HOSE [3]
00 128500078 1 TORNADO PR [4]
00 128500079 1 POWER SPEED [5]
00 6520844 1 CLEANING TOOL BLACK
00 128500075 1 G5 SPRAY LANCE [6]

Part Notes:
[1] - See Spray handle, hoses and nozzles G5 P130 - P150 - P160 and X-TRA
[2] - Hoses - DYNAMIC X-TRA, DYNAMIC >00.06|, E125, E135, P140, P150, PRO
[3] - Hoses - DYNAMIC X-TRA, DYNAMIC >00.06|, E125, E135, P140, P150, PRO

X-TRA (With hose reel)
[4] - TORNADO - DYNAMIC, PRO
[5] - POWERSPEED - DYNAMIC , PRO
[6] - Spray handle, hoses and nozzles G5 P130 - P150 - P160 and X-TRA



33

24
23

22

25

15
8

10

20

20

14

1716

19

12

21

6
7

31

2

13

4

5

18

20

9

11

20
18

26

27

Overview front parts
P 160.2-12 X-TRA

2015.07.06
2017.01.13



34

Overview front parts
P 160.2-12 X-TRA

2015.07.06
2017.01.13

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500149 1 FRONT INSERT P130.2 SP
1 128500151 1 FRONT INSERT P160.2 SP
1 128500150 1 FRONT INSERT P150.2 SP
2 1402809 1 QUICK COUPLING MALE W. INTERNAL THREAD
3 128500152 1 FRONT CABINET STANDARD SP
3 128500884 1 FRONT CABINET W.PRINT P160.2
3 128500153 1 FRONT CABINET XTRA SP
4 128500940 1 10PCS 4C BOX SUPER PRO
4 128500659 1 10PCS 4C PD TOP BOX P150.2 [1]
4 128500791 1 10PCS 4C BOX PRO
5 128500146 1 BRACKET F.HOSEREEL HOLDER SP
6 128500104 1 LOWER LANCE HOLDER  SP
7 128500105 1 HIGH FOOT WITH GRIP  SP
8 909100214 1 ROTARY KNOB GR.1 4KT. 6X6+8X8 BLUE
9 1814730 2 SCREW 35X10B W1423
10 909100204 1 ROTARY KNOB  6X5 ALTO BLUE
11 9868 1 O-RING 10.2X2.5 NBR 70
12 128500109 1 SWITCH BOX  SP
13 128500110 1 ON/OFF SWITCH K2-12-2115C SP [2]
14 128500108 1 SWITCH KNOB AXLE  SP [2]
15 128500106 1 DOSING VALVE ANGLED  SP
16 1814679 1 HOSE CLIP R12
17 4973 1 HOSE  Ø6X3
18 1814741 1 CABLE TIE
19 128500111 1 MOTOR SHIELD FRONT  SP [2]
20 107141838 10 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
21 128500154 1 CAPACITOR 100UF DI.SP
21 128500148 1 CAPACITOR 50UF 450V DI. SP
22 128500155 1 ROTARY CABLE HOOK BLACK SP
23 128500121 1 CABLE RELIEF P12374 SP
24 128500122 1 CABLE CLIP 16A SP
25 128500123 1 CABLE W PLUG L.5000 EU SP
25 128500125 1 CABLE W PLUG L.5000 GB SP
25 128500157 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 ZA SP
25 128500158 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 CH SP
25 128500159 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 JP SP
25 128500896 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG EU SP
25 128500899 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG 5000 GB SP
25 128500900 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG AU/NZ SP
26 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
27 128500227 1 KNOB FLOW REGULATION BLACK [3]

Part Notes:
[1] - PRUNED ACCESSORY
[2] - TSB-CON-2014-001-Pro-Poseidon-On-Off-Switch-issues
[3] - PRO PLUS



35

Overview back parts
P 160.2-12 X-TRA

2015.05.19
2016.10.18



36

Overview back parts
P 160.2-12 X-TRA

2015.05.19
2016.10.18

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500129 1 CHASSIS BLACK COMPLETE SP
2 128500128 2 SLIDER COMPLETE SP
3 128500119 1 SIDEBUMPER LEFT SP
4 128500107 1 NILFISK WHEEL OPEN 200MM SP
5 11710 2 CLAMPING RING Ø15 10PCS
6 128500118 2 WHEEL CAP ALU  SP
7 6522842 1 AXLE 15X333 P12476
8 128500116 1 SIDEBUMBER RIGHT SP
11 128500135 1 UMBRELLA SP
12 128500134 2 STOP FOR TELESCOPICHANDLE SP
13 128500133 2 TELESCOPIC TUBES  SP
14 128500130 1 NUT FOR HANDLE M4X35 SP
15 128500205 1 HANDLE COMPLETE BLUE SP
16 128500132 2 SCREW M4X8 DZN7985 TX20 SP
18 128500143 1 LANCE HOLDER TOP SP
19 128500144 1 HOSE HOOK SP
20 128500203 1 SCREW K50X45 WN1451 SP
21 128500136 1 GUN HOLDER SP
22 6520844 1 CLEANING TOOL BLACK
23 128500207 1 ACCESSORYSTORAGE XT BLUE SP
23 128500160 1 ACCESSORYSTORAGE STD BLUE SP
24 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
25 107141664 1 CAP FOR DETERGENT TANK
26 128500141 1 DETERGENT FILTER SP
27 128500142 1 DETERGENT TANK SP
28 1814732 3 SCREW K50X18



37

1

2

3

4

5

7

7

9
10

11

12
13

8

5

14

9

16

Hose reel
P 160.2-12 X-TRA

2015.05.19
2015.03.11



38

Hose reel
P 160.2-12 X-TRA

2015.05.19
2015.03.11

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500750 1 HANDLE GRIB
2 128500751 1 HANDLE FOR HOSE REEL PRO
3 128500164 1 HOSE REEL SUPPORT SP
4 128500869 1 AXLE FOR HOSE REEL
5 6528570 2 HOSE REEL
7 6526487 2 LOCK BRACKET SS
8 128500595 2 SCREW K50X35 WN1452 BLACK TORX
9 3002144 1 O-RING 14.3X2.4 NITRIL 70 SH
10 127440229 1 LOCK BRACKET
11 127440011 1 ADAPTOR SYSTEM ALTO
12 128500166 1 CONNECTION HOSE SP
13 3004108 1 O-RING 5.28X1.78 NITRIL 90 SH
14 107141838 2 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
16 128500167 1 WASHER FOR HOSE REEL SP



39

1

2

8

36

18

19

24

23
22

21
2529

26

27

28

30

10

4
11

5

6
7

15 14
16

17

31

3

32
33

34 35
35

9

38

37

39

13

12

Motor pump
P 160.2-12 X-TRA

2017.05.16
2017.05.22



40

Motor pump
P 160.2-12 X-TRA

2017.05.16
2017.05.22

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 127500051 1 LOCK RING
2 127500040 1 NEW FAN
3 7180924 4 STUD 145 MM
4 128500169 1 MOTOR 3.3KW SP
5 128332334 4 RACK FOR MOTOR
6 128500172 1 WOBBLE DISC 10 DEGREE SP [1]
7 1119705 1 BEARING REPAIR KIT
8 127130066 1 WASHER D22XD6.4X1.5
9 127500050 1 SPRING WASHER
10 3913 1 SCREW  M6X12
11 6528577 3 PISTON.CERAMIC REP.KIT [2]
11 6526016 3 PISTON STAINLESS REP. KIT [3]
11 301000836 1 PISTON STAINLESS REP.KIT 3PCS
12 128500178 1 REP SEALING SYS CERAMIC SP
13 128500179 1 REP SEALING SYS STAINLESS SP
14 6526026 1 VALVE SYSTEM REPARE KIT
15 6528586 3 PLUG WITH O-RING
16 6528616 1 REP-KIT CYLINDER HEAD PLUS 0.3 [4]
16 127440028 1 CYLINDERHEAD [5]
17 1814597 3 CYLINDER SCREW M8X70 DIN 912-8.8 ZN
18 3003654 1 O-RING  80X2 NITRIL 70 SHORE
19 128500981 1 CYLINDER BLOCK W/O MANOMETER
21 128500183 1 NON RETURN VALVE SP
22 128500184 1 INJECTOR 1.64MM SP
23 127500021 1 LOCK BRACKET
24 128500186 1 DYNAMIC OUTLET STANDARD SP
25 128500187 1 DYNAMIC OUTLET XTRA SP
26 128500188 1 MICRO SWITCH BOX SYSTEM SP
27 128500196 1 MICROSWITCH SP
28 128500190 1 EASY START SP
29 128500191 1 LOCK BRACKET SP
30 128500192 1 VALVE PISTON COMPLETE SP
31 6525619 1 LOCK BRACKET. SMALL
32 128500200 1 LOCK BRACKET SP
33 128500194 1 WATER INLET SP
34 128500195 1 INLET FILTER MESH SP
35 126486792 2 FOAM SEAL FOR OUTLET & INLET
36 6528615 1 HOSE TAIL
37 1814679 1 HOSE CLIP R12
38 4973 1 HOSE  Ø6X3
39 128500242 1 M5 SCREW DIN916 SP

Part Notes:
[1] - EU
[2] - ceramic
[3] - stainless
[4] - steel pistons
[5] - ceramic pistons



41

 

Default accessories
P 160.2-12 X-TRA

2014.11.27
2017.04.21



42

Default accessories
P 160.2-12 X-TRA

2014.11.27
2017.04.21

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

0- 128500072 1 G5 SPRAY HANDLE [1]
00 128500083 1 10M SUPERFLEX HOSE [2]
00 128500082 1 10M SUPERFLEX HOSE [3]
00 128500084 1 15M SUPERFLEX HOSE [3]
00 128500078 1 TORNADO PR [4]
00 128500079 1 POWER SPEED [5]
00 6520844 1 CLEANING TOOL BLACK
00 128500075 1 G5 SPRAY LANCE [6]

Part Notes:
[1] - See Spray handle, hoses and nozzles G5 P130 - P150 - P160 and X-TRA
[2] - Hoses - DYNAMIC X-TRA, DYNAMIC >00.06|, E125, E135, P140, P150, PRO
[3] - Hoses - DYNAMIC X-TRA, DYNAMIC >00.06|, E125, E135, P140, P150, PRO

X-TRA (With hose reel)
[4] - TORNADO - DYNAMIC, PRO
[5] - POWERSPEED - DYNAMIC , PRO
[6] - Spray handle, hoses and nozzles G5 P130 - P150 - P160 and X-TRA



43

24
23

22

25

15
8

10

20

20

14

1716

19

12

21

6
7

31

2

13

4

5

18

20

9

11

20
18

26

27

Overview front parts
P 160.2-15 P

2015.07.06
2017.01.13



44

Overview front parts
P 160.2-15 P

2015.07.06
2017.01.13

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500149 1 FRONT INSERT P130.2 SP
1 128500151 1 FRONT INSERT P160.2 SP
1 128500150 1 FRONT INSERT P150.2 SP
2 1402809 1 QUICK COUPLING MALE W. INTERNAL THREAD
3 128500152 1 FRONT CABINET STANDARD SP
3 128500884 1 FRONT CABINET W.PRINT P160.2
3 128500153 1 FRONT CABINET XTRA SP
4 128500940 1 10PCS 4C BOX SUPER PRO
4 128500659 1 10PCS 4C PD TOP BOX P150.2 [1]
4 128500791 1 10PCS 4C BOX PRO
5 128500146 1 BRACKET F.HOSEREEL HOLDER SP
6 128500104 1 LOWER LANCE HOLDER  SP
7 128500105 1 HIGH FOOT WITH GRIP  SP
8 909100214 1 ROTARY KNOB GR.1 4KT. 6X6+8X8 BLUE
9 1814730 2 SCREW 35X10B W1423
10 909100204 1 ROTARY KNOB  6X5 ALTO BLUE
11 9868 1 O-RING 10.2X2.5 NBR 70
12 128500109 1 SWITCH BOX  SP
13 128500110 1 ON/OFF SWITCH K2-12-2115C SP [2]
14 128500108 1 SWITCH KNOB AXLE  SP [2]
15 128500106 1 DOSING VALVE ANGLED  SP
16 1814679 1 HOSE CLIP R12
17 4973 1 HOSE  Ø6X3
18 1814741 1 CABLE TIE
19 128500111 1 MOTOR SHIELD FRONT  SP [2]
20 107141838 10 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
21 128500154 1 CAPACITOR 100UF DI.SP
21 128500148 1 CAPACITOR 50UF 450V DI. SP
22 128500155 1 ROTARY CABLE HOOK BLACK SP
23 128500121 1 CABLE RELIEF P12374 SP
24 128500122 1 CABLE CLIP 16A SP
25 128500123 1 CABLE W PLUG L.5000 EU SP
25 128500125 1 CABLE W PLUG L.5000 GB SP
25 128500157 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 ZA SP
25 128500158 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 CH SP
25 128500159 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 JP SP
25 128500896 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG EU SP
25 128500899 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG 5000 GB SP
25 128500900 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG AU/NZ SP
26 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
27 128500227 1 KNOB FLOW REGULATION BLACK [3]

Part Notes:
[1] - PRUNED ACCESSORY
[2] - TSB-CON-2014-001-Pro-Poseidon-On-Off-Switch-issues
[3] - PRO PLUS



45

Overview back parts
P 160.2-15 P

2015.05.19
2016.10.18



46

Overview back parts
P 160.2-15 P

2015.05.19
2016.10.18

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500129 1 CHASSIS BLACK COMPLETE SP
2 128500128 2 SLIDER COMPLETE SP
3 128500119 1 SIDEBUMPER LEFT SP
4 128500107 1 NILFISK WHEEL OPEN 200MM SP
5 11710 2 CLAMPING RING Ø15 10PCS
6 128500118 2 WHEEL CAP ALU  SP
7 6522842 1 AXLE 15X333 P12476
8 128500116 1 SIDEBUMBER RIGHT SP
11 128500135 1 UMBRELLA SP
12 128500134 2 STOP FOR TELESCOPICHANDLE SP
13 128500133 2 TELESCOPIC TUBES  SP
14 128500130 1 NUT FOR HANDLE M4X35 SP
15 128500205 1 HANDLE COMPLETE BLUE SP
16 128500132 2 SCREW M4X8 DZN7985 TX20 SP
18 128500143 1 LANCE HOLDER TOP SP
19 128500144 1 HOSE HOOK SP
20 128500203 1 SCREW K50X45 WN1451 SP
21 128500136 1 GUN HOLDER SP
22 6520844 1 CLEANING TOOL BLACK
23 128500207 1 ACCESSORYSTORAGE XT BLUE SP
23 128500160 1 ACCESSORYSTORAGE STD BLUE SP
24 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
25 107141664 1 CAP FOR DETERGENT TANK
26 128500141 1 DETERGENT FILTER SP
27 128500142 1 DETERGENT TANK SP
28 1814732 3 SCREW K50X18



47

1

2

3

4

5

7

7

9
10

11

12
13

8

5

14

9

16

Hose reel
P 160.2-15 P

2015.05.19
2015.03.11



48

Hose reel
P 160.2-15 P

2015.05.19
2015.03.11

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500750 1 HANDLE GRIB
2 128500751 1 HANDLE FOR HOSE REEL PRO
3 128500164 1 HOSE REEL SUPPORT SP
4 128500869 1 AXLE FOR HOSE REEL
5 6528570 2 HOSE REEL
7 6526487 2 LOCK BRACKET SS
8 128500595 2 SCREW K50X35 WN1452 BLACK TORX
9 3002144 1 O-RING 14.3X2.4 NITRIL 70 SH
10 127440229 1 LOCK BRACKET
11 127440011 1 ADAPTOR SYSTEM ALTO
12 128500166 1 CONNECTION HOSE SP
13 3004108 1 O-RING 5.28X1.78 NITRIL 90 SH
14 107141838 2 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
16 128500167 1 WASHER FOR HOSE REEL SP



49

1

2

8

36

18

19

24

23
22

21
2529

26

27

28

30

10

4
11

5

6
7

15 14
16

17

31

3

32
33

34 35
35

9

38

37

39

13

12

Motor pump
P 160.2-15 P

2017.05.16
2017.05.22



50

Motor pump
P 160.2-15 P

2017.05.16
2017.05.22

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 127500051 1 LOCK RING
2 127500040 1 NEW FAN
3 7180924 4 STUD 145 MM
4 128500169 1 MOTOR 3.3KW SP
5 128332334 4 RACK FOR MOTOR
6 128500172 1 WOBBLE DISC 10 DEGREE SP [1]
7 1119705 1 BEARING REPAIR KIT
8 127130066 1 WASHER D22XD6.4X1.5
9 127500050 1 SPRING WASHER
10 3913 1 SCREW  M6X12
11 6528577 3 PISTON.CERAMIC REP.KIT [2]
11 6526016 3 PISTON STAINLESS REP. KIT [3]
11 301000836 1 PISTON STAINLESS REP.KIT 3PCS
12 128500178 1 REP SEALING SYS CERAMIC SP
13 128500179 1 REP SEALING SYS STAINLESS SP
14 6526026 1 VALVE SYSTEM REPARE KIT
15 6528586 3 PLUG WITH O-RING
16 6528616 1 REP-KIT CYLINDER HEAD PLUS 0.3 [4]
16 127440028 1 CYLINDERHEAD [5]
17 1814597 3 CYLINDER SCREW M8X70 DIN 912-8.8 ZN
18 3003654 1 O-RING  80X2 NITRIL 70 SHORE
19 128500981 1 CYLINDER BLOCK W/O MANOMETER
21 128500183 1 NON RETURN VALVE SP
22 128500184 1 INJECTOR 1.64MM SP
23 127500021 1 LOCK BRACKET
24 128500186 1 DYNAMIC OUTLET STANDARD SP
25 128500187 1 DYNAMIC OUTLET XTRA SP
26 128500188 1 MICRO SWITCH BOX SYSTEM SP
27 128500196 1 MICROSWITCH SP
28 128500190 1 EASY START SP
29 128500191 1 LOCK BRACKET SP
30 128500192 1 VALVE PISTON COMPLETE SP
31 6525619 1 LOCK BRACKET. SMALL
32 128500200 1 LOCK BRACKET SP
33 128500194 1 WATER INLET SP
34 128500195 1 INLET FILTER MESH SP
35 126486792 2 FOAM SEAL FOR OUTLET & INLET
36 6528615 1 HOSE TAIL
37 1814679 1 HOSE CLIP R12
38 4973 1 HOSE  Ø6X3
39 128500242 1 M5 SCREW DIN916 SP

Part Notes:
[1] - EU
[2] - ceramic
[3] - stainless
[4] - steel pistons
[5] - ceramic pistons



51

 

Default accessories
P 160.2-15 P

2014.11.27
2017.04.21



52

Default accessories
P 160.2-15 P

2014.11.27
2017.04.21

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

0- 128500072 1 G5 SPRAY HANDLE [1]
00 128500083 1 10M SUPERFLEX HOSE [2]
00 128500082 1 10M SUPERFLEX HOSE [3]
00 128500084 1 15M SUPERFLEX HOSE [3]
00 128500078 1 TORNADO PR [4]
00 128500079 1 POWER SPEED [5]
00 6520844 1 CLEANING TOOL BLACK
00 128500075 1 G5 SPRAY LANCE [6]

Part Notes:
[1] - See Spray handle, hoses and nozzles G5 P130 - P150 - P160 and X-TRA
[2] - Hoses - DYNAMIC X-TRA, DYNAMIC >00.06|, E125, E135, P140, P150, PRO
[3] - Hoses - DYNAMIC X-TRA, DYNAMIC >00.06|, E125, E135, P140, P150, PRO

X-TRA (With hose reel)
[4] - TORNADO - DYNAMIC, PRO
[5] - POWERSPEED - DYNAMIC , PRO
[6] - Spray handle, hoses and nozzles G5 P130 - P150 - P160 and X-TRA



53

24
23

22

25

15
8

10

20

20

14

1716

19

12

21

6
7

31

2

13

4

5

18

20

9

11

20
18

26

27

Overview front parts
P 160.2-15 PRO SUPER X-TRA

2015.07.06
2017.01.13



54

Overview front parts
P 160.2-15 PRO SUPER X-TRA

2015.07.06
2017.01.13

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500149 1 FRONT INSERT P130.2 SP
1 128500151 1 FRONT INSERT P160.2 SP
1 128500150 1 FRONT INSERT P150.2 SP
2 1402809 1 QUICK COUPLING MALE W. INTERNAL THREAD
3 128500152 1 FRONT CABINET STANDARD SP
3 128500884 1 FRONT CABINET W.PRINT P160.2
3 128500153 1 FRONT CABINET XTRA SP
4 128500940 1 10PCS 4C BOX SUPER PRO
4 128500659 1 10PCS 4C PD TOP BOX P150.2 [1]
4 128500791 1 10PCS 4C BOX PRO
5 128500146 1 BRACKET F.HOSEREEL HOLDER SP
6 128500104 1 LOWER LANCE HOLDER  SP
7 128500105 1 HIGH FOOT WITH GRIP  SP
8 909100214 1 ROTARY KNOB GR.1 4KT. 6X6+8X8 BLUE
9 1814730 2 SCREW 35X10B W1423
10 909100204 1 ROTARY KNOB  6X5 ALTO BLUE
11 9868 1 O-RING 10.2X2.5 NBR 70
12 128500109 1 SWITCH BOX  SP
13 128500110 1 ON/OFF SWITCH K2-12-2115C SP [2]
14 128500108 1 SWITCH KNOB AXLE  SP [2]
15 128500106 1 DOSING VALVE ANGLED  SP
16 1814679 1 HOSE CLIP R12
17 4973 1 HOSE  Ø6X3
18 1814741 1 CABLE TIE
19 128500111 1 MOTOR SHIELD FRONT  SP [2]
20 107141838 10 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
21 128500154 1 CAPACITOR 100UF DI.SP
21 128500148 1 CAPACITOR 50UF 450V DI. SP
22 128500155 1 ROTARY CABLE HOOK BLACK SP
23 128500121 1 CABLE RELIEF P12374 SP
24 128500122 1 CABLE CLIP 16A SP
25 128500123 1 CABLE W PLUG L.5000 EU SP
25 128500125 1 CABLE W PLUG L.5000 GB SP
25 128500157 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 ZA SP
25 128500158 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 CH SP
25 128500159 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 JP SP
25 128500896 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG EU SP
25 128500899 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG 5000 GB SP
25 128500900 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG AU/NZ SP
26 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
27 128500227 1 KNOB FLOW REGULATION BLACK [3]

Part Notes:
[1] - PRUNED ACCESSORY
[2] - TSB-CON-2014-001-Pro-Poseidon-On-Off-Switch-issues
[3] - PRO PLUS



55

Overview back parts
P 160.2-15 PRO SUPER X-TRA

2015.05.19
2016.10.18



56

Overview back parts
P 160.2-15 PRO SUPER X-TRA

2015.05.19
2016.10.18

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500129 1 CHASSIS BLACK COMPLETE SP
2 128500128 2 SLIDER COMPLETE SP
3 128500119 1 SIDEBUMPER LEFT SP
4 128500107 1 NILFISK WHEEL OPEN 200MM SP
5 11710 2 CLAMPING RING Ø15 10PCS
6 128500118 2 WHEEL CAP ALU  SP
7 6522842 1 AXLE 15X333 P12476
8 128500116 1 SIDEBUMBER RIGHT SP
11 128500135 1 UMBRELLA SP
12 128500134 2 STOP FOR TELESCOPICHANDLE SP
13 128500133 2 TELESCOPIC TUBES  SP
14 128500130 1 NUT FOR HANDLE M4X35 SP
15 128500205 1 HANDLE COMPLETE BLUE SP
16 128500132 2 SCREW M4X8 DZN7985 TX20 SP
18 128500143 1 LANCE HOLDER TOP SP
19 128500144 1 HOSE HOOK SP
20 128500203 1 SCREW K50X45 WN1451 SP
21 128500136 1 GUN HOLDER SP
22 6520844 1 CLEANING TOOL BLACK
23 128500207 1 ACCESSORYSTORAGE XT BLUE SP
23 128500160 1 ACCESSORYSTORAGE STD BLUE SP
24 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
25 107141664 1 CAP FOR DETERGENT TANK
26 128500141 1 DETERGENT FILTER SP
27 128500142 1 DETERGENT TANK SP
28 1814732 3 SCREW K50X18



57

1

2

3

4

5

7

7

9
10

11

12
13

8

5

14

9

16

Hose reel
P 160.2-15 PRO SUPER X-TRA

2015.05.19
2015.03.11



58

Hose reel
P 160.2-15 PRO SUPER X-TRA

2015.05.19
2015.03.11

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500750 1 HANDLE GRIB
2 128500751 1 HANDLE FOR HOSE REEL PRO
3 128500164 1 HOSE REEL SUPPORT SP
4 128500869 1 AXLE FOR HOSE REEL
5 6528570 2 HOSE REEL
7 6526487 2 LOCK BRACKET SS
8 128500595 2 SCREW K50X35 WN1452 BLACK TORX
9 3002144 1 O-RING 14.3X2.4 NITRIL 70 SH
10 127440229 1 LOCK BRACKET
11 127440011 1 ADAPTOR SYSTEM ALTO
12 128500166 1 CONNECTION HOSE SP
13 3004108 1 O-RING 5.28X1.78 NITRIL 90 SH
14 107141838 2 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
16 128500167 1 WASHER FOR HOSE REEL SP



59

1

2

8

36

18

19

24

23
22

21
2529

26

27

28

30

10

4
11

5

6
7

15 14
16

17

31

3

32
33

34 35
35

9

38

37

39

13

12

Motor pump
P 160.2-15 PRO SUPER X-TRA

2017.05.16
2017.05.22



60

Motor pump
P 160.2-15 PRO SUPER X-TRA

2017.05.16
2017.05.22

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 127500051 1 LOCK RING
2 127500040 1 NEW FAN
3 7180924 4 STUD 145 MM
4 128500169 1 MOTOR 3.3KW SP
5 128332334 4 RACK FOR MOTOR
6 128500172 1 WOBBLE DISC 10 DEGREE SP [1]
7 1119705 1 BEARING REPAIR KIT
8 127130066 1 WASHER D22XD6.4X1.5
9 127500050 1 SPRING WASHER
10 3913 1 SCREW  M6X12
11 6528577 3 PISTON.CERAMIC REP.KIT [2]
11 6526016 3 PISTON STAINLESS REP. KIT [3]
11 301000836 1 PISTON STAINLESS REP.KIT 3PCS
12 128500178 1 REP SEALING SYS CERAMIC SP
13 128500179 1 REP SEALING SYS STAINLESS SP
14 6526026 1 VALVE SYSTEM REPARE KIT
15 6528586 3 PLUG WITH O-RING
16 6528616 1 REP-KIT CYLINDER HEAD PLUS 0.3 [4]
16 127440028 1 CYLINDERHEAD [5]
17 1814597 3 CYLINDER SCREW M8X70 DIN 912-8.8 ZN
18 3003654 1 O-RING  80X2 NITRIL 70 SHORE
19 128500981 1 CYLINDER BLOCK W/O MANOMETER
21 128500183 1 NON RETURN VALVE SP
22 128500184 1 INJECTOR 1.64MM SP
23 127500021 1 LOCK BRACKET
24 128500186 1 DYNAMIC OUTLET STANDARD SP
25 128500187 1 DYNAMIC OUTLET XTRA SP
26 128500188 1 MICRO SWITCH BOX SYSTEM SP
27 128500196 1 MICROSWITCH SP
28 128500190 1 EASY START SP
29 128500191 1 LOCK BRACKET SP
30 128500192 1 VALVE PISTON COMPLETE SP
31 6525619 1 LOCK BRACKET. SMALL
32 128500200 1 LOCK BRACKET SP
33 128500194 1 WATER INLET SP
34 128500195 1 INLET FILTER MESH SP
35 126486792 2 FOAM SEAL FOR OUTLET & INLET
36 6528615 1 HOSE TAIL
37 1814679 1 HOSE CLIP R12
38 4973 1 HOSE  Ø6X3
39 128500242 1 M5 SCREW DIN916 SP

Part Notes:
[1] - EU
[2] - ceramic
[3] - stainless
[4] - steel pistons
[5] - ceramic pistons



61

 

Default accessories
P 160.2-15 PRO SUPER X-TRA

2014.11.27
2016.04.20



62

Default accessories
P 160.2-15 PRO SUPER X-TRA

2014.11.27
2016.04.20

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

0 106403122 1 ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL [1]
0 101119496 1 ERGO COUPLING KIT
1 6528613 1 HOSE DN6 15 M 1W - 3/8-QC [2]
2 106402282 1 FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 BEND W/O NOZZLE [3]
2 101119737 1 NOZZLE 0370 INDICATION RING BRONZE

Part Notes:
[1] - ERGO 2000 Spray handle
[2] - Hoses - POSEIDON 2, POSEIDON 2 XT
[3] - FLEXOPOWER PLUS lance



63

7

9

8

4

2

3

3

5

1

6

128500955 - Nilfisk Power Patio (2017)
P 160.2-15 Power Plus X-TRA

2016.09.28
2017.06.13



64

128500955 - Nilfisk Power Patio (2017)
P 160.2-15 Power Plus X-TRA

2016.09.28
2017.06.13

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500955 1 NILFISK POWER PATIO
2 128500968 1 LANCE
3 3004279 2 O-RING 9.3X2.4 NITRIL 90 SH
4 2602500 1 SPRING F.INTERMEDIATE TUBE
5 128500970 1 AXLE BEARING KIT
6 128500971 1 U-PIN KIT
7 128500972 1 NOZZLE ARM KIT
8 128500973 1 NOZZLE KIT
9 128500974 1 BRUSH

Instruction sheet [1]
128500962 1

Part Notes:
[1] - 128334260_UG_PatioCleaner



65

24
23

22

25

15
8

10

20

20

14

1716

19

12

21

6
7

31

2

13

4

5

18

20

9

11

20
18

26

27

Overview front parts
P 160.2-15 Power Plus X-TRA

2015.07.06
2017.01.13



66

Overview front parts
P 160.2-15 Power Plus X-TRA

2015.07.06
2017.01.13

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500149 1 FRONT INSERT P130.2 SP
1 128500151 1 FRONT INSERT P160.2 SP
1 128500150 1 FRONT INSERT P150.2 SP
2 1402809 1 QUICK COUPLING MALE W. INTERNAL THREAD
3 128500152 1 FRONT CABINET STANDARD SP
3 128500884 1 FRONT CABINET W.PRINT P160.2
3 128500153 1 FRONT CABINET XTRA SP
4 128500940 1 10PCS 4C BOX SUPER PRO
4 128500659 1 10PCS 4C PD TOP BOX P150.2 [1]
4 128500791 1 10PCS 4C BOX PRO
5 128500146 1 BRACKET F.HOSEREEL HOLDER SP
6 128500104 1 LOWER LANCE HOLDER  SP
7 128500105 1 HIGH FOOT WITH GRIP  SP
8 909100214 1 ROTARY KNOB GR.1 4KT. 6X6+8X8 BLUE
9 1814730 2 SCREW 35X10B W1423
10 909100204 1 ROTARY KNOB  6X5 ALTO BLUE
11 9868 1 O-RING 10.2X2.5 NBR 70
12 128500109 1 SWITCH BOX  SP
13 128500110 1 ON/OFF SWITCH K2-12-2115C SP [2]
14 128500108 1 SWITCH KNOB AXLE  SP [2]
15 128500106 1 DOSING VALVE ANGLED  SP
16 1814679 1 HOSE CLIP R12
17 4973 1 HOSE  Ø6X3
18 1814741 1 CABLE TIE
19 128500111 1 MOTOR SHIELD FRONT  SP [2]
20 107141838 10 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
21 128500154 1 CAPACITOR 100UF DI.SP
21 128500148 1 CAPACITOR 50UF 450V DI. SP
22 128500155 1 ROTARY CABLE HOOK BLACK SP
23 128500121 1 CABLE RELIEF P12374 SP
24 128500122 1 CABLE CLIP 16A SP
25 128500123 1 CABLE W PLUG L.5000 EU SP
25 128500125 1 CABLE W PLUG L.5000 GB SP
25 128500157 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 ZA SP
25 128500158 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 CH SP
25 128500159 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 JP SP
25 128500896 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG EU SP
25 128500899 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG 5000 GB SP
25 128500900 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG AU/NZ SP
26 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
27 128500227 1 KNOB FLOW REGULATION BLACK [3]

Part Notes:
[1] - PRUNED ACCESSORY
[2] - TSB-CON-2014-001-Pro-Poseidon-On-Off-Switch-issues
[3] - PRO PLUS



67

Overview back parts
P 160.2-15 Power Plus X-TRA

2015.05.19
2016.10.18



68

Overview back parts
P 160.2-15 Power Plus X-TRA

2015.05.19
2016.10.18

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500129 1 CHASSIS BLACK COMPLETE SP
2 128500128 2 SLIDER COMPLETE SP
3 128500119 1 SIDEBUMPER LEFT SP
4 128500107 1 NILFISK WHEEL OPEN 200MM SP
5 11710 2 CLAMPING RING Ø15 10PCS
6 128500118 2 WHEEL CAP ALU  SP
7 6522842 1 AXLE 15X333 P12476
8 128500116 1 SIDEBUMBER RIGHT SP
11 128500135 1 UMBRELLA SP
12 128500134 2 STOP FOR TELESCOPICHANDLE SP
13 128500133 2 TELESCOPIC TUBES  SP
14 128500130 1 NUT FOR HANDLE M4X35 SP
15 128500205 1 HANDLE COMPLETE BLUE SP
16 128500132 2 SCREW M4X8 DZN7985 TX20 SP
18 128500143 1 LANCE HOLDER TOP SP
19 128500144 1 HOSE HOOK SP
20 128500203 1 SCREW K50X45 WN1451 SP
21 128500136 1 GUN HOLDER SP
22 6520844 1 CLEANING TOOL BLACK
23 128500207 1 ACCESSORYSTORAGE XT BLUE SP
23 128500160 1 ACCESSORYSTORAGE STD BLUE SP
24 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
25 107141664 1 CAP FOR DETERGENT TANK
26 128500141 1 DETERGENT FILTER SP
27 128500142 1 DETERGENT TANK SP
28 1814732 3 SCREW K50X18



69

1

2

3

4

5

7

7

9
10

11

12
13

8

5

14

9

16

Hose reel
P 160.2-15 Power Plus X-TRA

2015.05.19
2015.03.11



70

Hose reel
P 160.2-15 Power Plus X-TRA

2015.05.19
2015.03.11

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500750 1 HANDLE GRIB
2 128500751 1 HANDLE FOR HOSE REEL PRO
3 128500164 1 HOSE REEL SUPPORT SP
4 128500869 1 AXLE FOR HOSE REEL
5 6528570 2 HOSE REEL
7 6526487 2 LOCK BRACKET SS
8 128500595 2 SCREW K50X35 WN1452 BLACK TORX
9 3002144 1 O-RING 14.3X2.4 NITRIL 70 SH
10 127440229 1 LOCK BRACKET
11 127440011 1 ADAPTOR SYSTEM ALTO
12 128500166 1 CONNECTION HOSE SP
13 3004108 1 O-RING 5.28X1.78 NITRIL 90 SH
14 107141838 2 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
16 128500167 1 WASHER FOR HOSE REEL SP



71

1

2

8

36

18

19

24

23
22

21
2529

26

27

28

30

10

4
11

5

6
7

15 14
16

17

31

3

32
33

34 35
35

9

38

37

39

13

12

Motor pump
P 160.2-15 Power Plus X-TRA

2017.05.16
2017.05.22



72

Motor pump
P 160.2-15 Power Plus X-TRA

2017.05.16
2017.05.22

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 127500051 1 LOCK RING
2 127500040 1 NEW FAN
3 7180924 4 STUD 145 MM
4 128500169 1 MOTOR 3.3KW SP
5 128332334 4 RACK FOR MOTOR
6 128500172 1 WOBBLE DISC 10 DEGREE SP [1]
7 1119705 1 BEARING REPAIR KIT
8 127130066 1 WASHER D22XD6.4X1.5
9 127500050 1 SPRING WASHER
10 3913 1 SCREW  M6X12
11 6528577 3 PISTON.CERAMIC REP.KIT [2]
11 6526016 3 PISTON STAINLESS REP. KIT [3]
11 301000836 1 PISTON STAINLESS REP.KIT 3PCS
12 128500178 1 REP SEALING SYS CERAMIC SP
13 128500179 1 REP SEALING SYS STAINLESS SP
14 6526026 1 VALVE SYSTEM REPARE KIT
15 6528586 3 PLUG WITH O-RING
16 6528616 1 REP-KIT CYLINDER HEAD PLUS 0.3 [4]
16 127440028 1 CYLINDERHEAD [5]
17 1814597 3 CYLINDER SCREW M8X70 DIN 912-8.8 ZN
18 3003654 1 O-RING  80X2 NITRIL 70 SHORE
19 128500981 1 CYLINDER BLOCK W/O MANOMETER
21 128500183 1 NON RETURN VALVE SP
22 128500184 1 INJECTOR 1.64MM SP
23 127500021 1 LOCK BRACKET
24 128500186 1 DYNAMIC OUTLET STANDARD SP
25 128500187 1 DYNAMIC OUTLET XTRA SP
26 128500188 1 MICRO SWITCH BOX SYSTEM SP
27 128500196 1 MICROSWITCH SP
28 128500190 1 EASY START SP
29 128500191 1 LOCK BRACKET SP
30 128500192 1 VALVE PISTON COMPLETE SP
31 6525619 1 LOCK BRACKET. SMALL
32 128500200 1 LOCK BRACKET SP
33 128500194 1 WATER INLET SP
34 128500195 1 INLET FILTER MESH SP
35 126486792 2 FOAM SEAL FOR OUTLET & INLET
36 6528615 1 HOSE TAIL
37 1814679 1 HOSE CLIP R12
38 4973 1 HOSE  Ø6X3
39 128500242 1 M5 SCREW DIN916 SP

Part Notes:
[1] - EU
[2] - ceramic
[3] - stainless
[4] - steel pistons
[5] - ceramic pistons



73

 

Default accessories
P 160.2-15 Power Plus X-TRA

2014.11.27
2017.04.21



74

Default accessories
P 160.2-15 Power Plus X-TRA

2014.11.27
2017.04.21

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

0- 128500072 1 G5 SPRAY HANDLE [1]
00 128500083 1 10M SUPERFLEX HOSE [2]
00 128500082 1 10M SUPERFLEX HOSE [3]
00 128500084 1 15M SUPERFLEX HOSE [3]
00 128500078 1 TORNADO PR [4]
00 128500079 1 POWER SPEED [5]
00 6520844 1 CLEANING TOOL BLACK
00 128500075 1 G5 SPRAY LANCE [6]

Part Notes:
[1] - See Spray handle, hoses and nozzles G5 P130 - P150 - P160 and X-TRA
[2] - Hoses - DYNAMIC X-TRA, DYNAMIC >00.06|, E125, E135, P140, P150, PRO
[3] - Hoses - DYNAMIC X-TRA, DYNAMIC >00.06|, E125, E135, P140, P150, PRO

X-TRA (With hose reel)
[4] - TORNADO - DYNAMIC, PRO
[5] - POWERSPEED - DYNAMIC , PRO
[6] - Spray handle, hoses and nozzles G5 P130 - P150 - P160 and X-TRA



75

24
23

22

25

15
8

10

20

20

14

1716

19

12

21

6
7

31

2

13

4

5

18

20

9

11

20
18

26

27

Overview front parts
P 160.2-15 X-TRA

2015.07.06
2017.01.13



76

Overview front parts
P 160.2-15 X-TRA

2015.07.06
2017.01.13

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500149 1 FRONT INSERT P130.2 SP
1 128500151 1 FRONT INSERT P160.2 SP
1 128500150 1 FRONT INSERT P150.2 SP
2 1402809 1 QUICK COUPLING MALE W. INTERNAL THREAD
3 128500152 1 FRONT CABINET STANDARD SP
3 128500884 1 FRONT CABINET W.PRINT P160.2
3 128500153 1 FRONT CABINET XTRA SP
4 128500940 1 10PCS 4C BOX SUPER PRO
4 128500659 1 10PCS 4C PD TOP BOX P150.2 [1]
4 128500791 1 10PCS 4C BOX PRO
5 128500146 1 BRACKET F.HOSEREEL HOLDER SP
6 128500104 1 LOWER LANCE HOLDER  SP
7 128500105 1 HIGH FOOT WITH GRIP  SP
8 909100214 1 ROTARY KNOB GR.1 4KT. 6X6+8X8 BLUE
9 1814730 2 SCREW 35X10B W1423
10 909100204 1 ROTARY KNOB  6X5 ALTO BLUE
11 9868 1 O-RING 10.2X2.5 NBR 70
12 128500109 1 SWITCH BOX  SP
13 128500110 1 ON/OFF SWITCH K2-12-2115C SP [2]
14 128500108 1 SWITCH KNOB AXLE  SP [2]
15 128500106 1 DOSING VALVE ANGLED  SP
16 1814679 1 HOSE CLIP R12
17 4973 1 HOSE  Ø6X3
18 1814741 1 CABLE TIE
19 128500111 1 MOTOR SHIELD FRONT  SP [2]
20 107141838 10 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
21 128500154 1 CAPACITOR 100UF DI.SP
21 128500148 1 CAPACITOR 50UF 450V DI. SP
22 128500155 1 ROTARY CABLE HOOK BLACK SP
23 128500121 1 CABLE RELIEF P12374 SP
24 128500122 1 CABLE CLIP 16A SP
25 128500123 1 CABLE W PLUG L.5000 EU SP
25 128500125 1 CABLE W PLUG L.5000 GB SP
25 128500157 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 ZA SP
25 128500158 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 CH SP
25 128500159 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 JP SP
25 128500896 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG EU SP
25 128500899 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG 5000 GB SP
25 128500900 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG AU/NZ SP
26 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
27 128500227 1 KNOB FLOW REGULATION BLACK [3]

Part Notes:
[1] - PRUNED ACCESSORY
[2] - TSB-CON-2014-001-Pro-Poseidon-On-Off-Switch-issues
[3] - PRO PLUS



77

Overview back parts
P 160.2-15 X-TRA

2015.05.19
2016.10.18



78

Overview back parts
P 160.2-15 X-TRA

2015.05.19
2016.10.18

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500129 1 CHASSIS BLACK COMPLETE SP
2 128500128 2 SLIDER COMPLETE SP
3 128500119 1 SIDEBUMPER LEFT SP
4 128500107 1 NILFISK WHEEL OPEN 200MM SP
5 11710 2 CLAMPING RING Ø15 10PCS
6 128500118 2 WHEEL CAP ALU  SP
7 6522842 1 AXLE 15X333 P12476
8 128500116 1 SIDEBUMBER RIGHT SP
11 128500135 1 UMBRELLA SP
12 128500134 2 STOP FOR TELESCOPICHANDLE SP
13 128500133 2 TELESCOPIC TUBES  SP
14 128500130 1 NUT FOR HANDLE M4X35 SP
15 128500205 1 HANDLE COMPLETE BLUE SP
16 128500132 2 SCREW M4X8 DZN7985 TX20 SP
18 128500143 1 LANCE HOLDER TOP SP
19 128500144 1 HOSE HOOK SP
20 128500203 1 SCREW K50X45 WN1451 SP
21 128500136 1 GUN HOLDER SP
22 6520844 1 CLEANING TOOL BLACK
23 128500207 1 ACCESSORYSTORAGE XT BLUE SP
23 128500160 1 ACCESSORYSTORAGE STD BLUE SP
24 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
25 107141664 1 CAP FOR DETERGENT TANK
26 128500141 1 DETERGENT FILTER SP
27 128500142 1 DETERGENT TANK SP
28 1814732 3 SCREW K50X18



79

1

2

3

4

5

7

7

9
10

11

12
13

8

5

14

9

16

Hose reel
P 160.2-15 X-TRA

2015.05.19
2015.03.11



80

Hose reel
P 160.2-15 X-TRA

2015.05.19
2015.03.11

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500750 1 HANDLE GRIB
2 128500751 1 HANDLE FOR HOSE REEL PRO
3 128500164 1 HOSE REEL SUPPORT SP
4 128500869 1 AXLE FOR HOSE REEL
5 6528570 2 HOSE REEL
7 6526487 2 LOCK BRACKET SS
8 128500595 2 SCREW K50X35 WN1452 BLACK TORX
9 3002144 1 O-RING 14.3X2.4 NITRIL 70 SH
10 127440229 1 LOCK BRACKET
11 127440011 1 ADAPTOR SYSTEM ALTO
12 128500166 1 CONNECTION HOSE SP
13 3004108 1 O-RING 5.28X1.78 NITRIL 90 SH
14 107141838 2 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
16 128500167 1 WASHER FOR HOSE REEL SP



81

1

2

8

36

18

19

24

23
22

21
2529

26

27

28

30

10

4
11

5

6
7

15 14
16

17

31

3

32
33

34 35
35

9

38

37

39

13

12

Motor pump
P 160.2-15 X-TRA

2017.05.16
2017.05.22



82

Motor pump
P 160.2-15 X-TRA

2017.05.16
2017.05.22

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 127500051 1 LOCK RING
2 127500040 1 NEW FAN
3 7180924 4 STUD 145 MM
4 128500169 1 MOTOR 3.3KW SP
5 128332334 4 RACK FOR MOTOR
6 128500172 1 WOBBLE DISC 10 DEGREE SP [1]
7 1119705 1 BEARING REPAIR KIT
8 127130066 1 WASHER D22XD6.4X1.5
9 127500050 1 SPRING WASHER
10 3913 1 SCREW  M6X12
11 6528577 3 PISTON.CERAMIC REP.KIT [2]
11 6526016 3 PISTON STAINLESS REP. KIT [3]
11 301000836 1 PISTON STAINLESS REP.KIT 3PCS
12 128500178 1 REP SEALING SYS CERAMIC SP
13 128500179 1 REP SEALING SYS STAINLESS SP
14 6526026 1 VALVE SYSTEM REPARE KIT
15 6528586 3 PLUG WITH O-RING
16 6528616 1 REP-KIT CYLINDER HEAD PLUS 0.3 [4]
16 127440028 1 CYLINDERHEAD [5]
17 1814597 3 CYLINDER SCREW M8X70 DIN 912-8.8 ZN
18 3003654 1 O-RING  80X2 NITRIL 70 SHORE
19 128500981 1 CYLINDER BLOCK W/O MANOMETER
21 128500183 1 NON RETURN VALVE SP
22 128500184 1 INJECTOR 1.64MM SP
23 127500021 1 LOCK BRACKET
24 128500186 1 DYNAMIC OUTLET STANDARD SP
25 128500187 1 DYNAMIC OUTLET XTRA SP
26 128500188 1 MICRO SWITCH BOX SYSTEM SP
27 128500196 1 MICROSWITCH SP
28 128500190 1 EASY START SP
29 128500191 1 LOCK BRACKET SP
30 128500192 1 VALVE PISTON COMPLETE SP
31 6525619 1 LOCK BRACKET. SMALL
32 128500200 1 LOCK BRACKET SP
33 128500194 1 WATER INLET SP
34 128500195 1 INLET FILTER MESH SP
35 126486792 2 FOAM SEAL FOR OUTLET & INLET
36 6528615 1 HOSE TAIL
37 1814679 1 HOSE CLIP R12
38 4973 1 HOSE  Ø6X3
39 128500242 1 M5 SCREW DIN916 SP

Part Notes:
[1] - EU
[2] - ceramic
[3] - stainless
[4] - steel pistons
[5] - ceramic pistons



83

 

Default accessories
P 160.2-15 X-TRA

2014.11.27
2017.04.21



84

Default accessories
P 160.2-15 X-TRA

2014.11.27
2017.04.21

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

0- 128500072 1 G5 SPRAY HANDLE [1]
00 128500083 1 10M SUPERFLEX HOSE [2]
00 128500082 1 10M SUPERFLEX HOSE [3]
00 128500084 1 15M SUPERFLEX HOSE [3]
00 128500078 1 TORNADO PR [4]
00 128500079 1 POWER SPEED [5]
00 6520844 1 CLEANING TOOL BLACK
00 128500075 1 G5 SPRAY LANCE [6]

Part Notes:
[1] - See Spray handle, hoses and nozzles G5 P130 - P150 - P160 and X-TRA
[2] - Hoses - DYNAMIC X-TRA, DYNAMIC >00.06|, E125, E135, P140, P150, PRO
[3] - Hoses - DYNAMIC X-TRA, DYNAMIC >00.06|, E125, E135, P140, P150, PRO

X-TRA (With hose reel)
[4] - TORNADO - DYNAMIC, PRO
[5] - POWERSPEED - DYNAMIC , PRO
[6] - Spray handle, hoses and nozzles G5 P130 - P150 - P160 and X-TRA



85

24
23

22

25

15
8

10

20

20

14

1716

19

12

21

6
7

31

2

13

4

5

18

20

9

11

20
18

26

27

Overview front parts
PRO PLUS

2015.07.06
2017.01.13



86

Overview front parts
PRO PLUS

2015.07.06
2017.01.13

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500149 1 FRONT INSERT P130.2 SP
1 128500151 1 FRONT INSERT P160.2 SP
1 128500150 1 FRONT INSERT P150.2 SP
2 1402809 1 QUICK COUPLING MALE W. INTERNAL THREAD
3 128500152 1 FRONT CABINET STANDARD SP
3 128500884 1 FRONT CABINET W.PRINT P160.2
3 128500153 1 FRONT CABINET XTRA SP
4 128500940 1 10PCS 4C BOX SUPER PRO
4 128500659 1 10PCS 4C PD TOP BOX P150.2 [1]
4 128500791 1 10PCS 4C BOX PRO
5 128500146 1 BRACKET F.HOSEREEL HOLDER SP
6 128500104 1 LOWER LANCE HOLDER  SP
7 128500105 1 HIGH FOOT WITH GRIP  SP
8 909100214 1 ROTARY KNOB GR.1 4KT. 6X6+8X8 BLUE
9 1814730 2 SCREW 35X10B W1423
10 909100204 1 ROTARY KNOB  6X5 ALTO BLUE
11 9868 1 O-RING 10.2X2.5 NBR 70
12 128500109 1 SWITCH BOX  SP
13 128500110 1 ON/OFF SWITCH K2-12-2115C SP [2]
14 128500108 1 SWITCH KNOB AXLE  SP [2]
15 128500106 1 DOSING VALVE ANGLED  SP
16 1814679 1 HOSE CLIP R12
17 4973 1 HOSE  Ø6X3
18 1814741 1 CABLE TIE
19 128500111 1 MOTOR SHIELD FRONT  SP [2]
20 107141838 10 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
21 128500154 1 CAPACITOR 100UF DI.SP
21 128500148 1 CAPACITOR 50UF 450V DI. SP
22 128500155 1 ROTARY CABLE HOOK BLACK SP
23 128500121 1 CABLE RELIEF P12374 SP
24 128500122 1 CABLE CLIP 16A SP
25 128500123 1 CABLE W PLUG L.5000 EU SP
25 128500125 1 CABLE W PLUG L.5000 GB SP
25 128500157 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 ZA SP
25 128500158 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 CH SP
25 128500159 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 JP SP
25 128500896 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG EU SP
25 128500899 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG 5000 GB SP
25 128500900 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG AU/NZ SP
26 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
27 128500227 1 KNOB FLOW REGULATION BLACK [3]

Part Notes:
[1] - PRUNED ACCESSORY
[2] - TSB-CON-2014-001-Pro-Poseidon-On-Off-Switch-issues
[3] - PRO PLUS



87

Overview back parts
PRO PLUS

2015.05.19
2016.10.18



88

Overview back parts
PRO PLUS

2015.05.19
2016.10.18

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500129 1 CHASSIS BLACK COMPLETE SP
2 128500128 2 SLIDER COMPLETE SP
3 128500119 1 SIDEBUMPER LEFT SP
4 128500107 1 NILFISK WHEEL OPEN 200MM SP
5 11710 2 CLAMPING RING Ø15 10PCS
6 128500118 2 WHEEL CAP ALU  SP
7 6522842 1 AXLE 15X333 P12476
8 128500116 1 SIDEBUMBER RIGHT SP
11 128500135 1 UMBRELLA SP
12 128500134 2 STOP FOR TELESCOPICHANDLE SP
13 128500133 2 TELESCOPIC TUBES  SP
14 128500130 1 NUT FOR HANDLE M4X35 SP
15 128500205 1 HANDLE COMPLETE BLUE SP
16 128500132 2 SCREW M4X8 DZN7985 TX20 SP
18 128500143 1 LANCE HOLDER TOP SP
19 128500144 1 HOSE HOOK SP
20 128500203 1 SCREW K50X45 WN1451 SP
21 128500136 1 GUN HOLDER SP
22 6520844 1 CLEANING TOOL BLACK
23 128500207 1 ACCESSORYSTORAGE XT BLUE SP
23 128500160 1 ACCESSORYSTORAGE STD BLUE SP
24 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
25 107141664 1 CAP FOR DETERGENT TANK
26 128500141 1 DETERGENT FILTER SP
27 128500142 1 DETERGENT TANK SP
28 1814732 3 SCREW K50X18



89

1

2

3

4

5

7

7

9
10

11

12
13

8

5

14

9

16

Hose reel
PRO PLUS

2015.05.19
2015.03.11



90

Hose reel
PRO PLUS

2015.05.19
2015.03.11

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500750 1 HANDLE GRIB
2 128500751 1 HANDLE FOR HOSE REEL PRO
3 128500164 1 HOSE REEL SUPPORT SP
4 128500869 1 AXLE FOR HOSE REEL
5 6528570 2 HOSE REEL
7 6526487 2 LOCK BRACKET SS
8 128500595 2 SCREW K50X35 WN1452 BLACK TORX
9 3002144 1 O-RING 14.3X2.4 NITRIL 70 SH
10 127440229 1 LOCK BRACKET
11 127440011 1 ADAPTOR SYSTEM ALTO
12 128500166 1 CONNECTION HOSE SP
13 3004108 1 O-RING 5.28X1.78 NITRIL 90 SH
14 107141838 2 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
16 128500167 1 WASHER FOR HOSE REEL SP



91

1

2

8

36

18

19

24

23
22

21
2529

26

27

28

30

10

4
11

5

6
7

15 14
16

17

31

3

32
33

34 35
35

9

38

37

39

13

12

Motor pump
PRO PLUS

2017.05.16
2017.05.22



92

Motor pump
PRO PLUS

2017.05.16
2017.05.22

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 127500051 1 LOCK RING
2 127500040 1 NEW FAN
3 7180924 4 STUD 145 MM
4 128500169 1 MOTOR 3.3KW SP
5 128332334 4 RACK FOR MOTOR
6 128500172 1 WOBBLE DISC 10 DEGREE SP [1]
7 1119705 1 BEARING REPAIR KIT
8 127130066 1 WASHER D22XD6.4X1.5
9 127500050 1 SPRING WASHER
10 3913 1 SCREW  M6X12
11 6528577 3 PISTON.CERAMIC REP.KIT [2]
11 6526016 3 PISTON STAINLESS REP. KIT [3]
11 301000836 1 PISTON STAINLESS REP.KIT 3PCS
12 128500178 1 REP SEALING SYS CERAMIC SP
13 128500179 1 REP SEALING SYS STAINLESS SP
14 6526026 1 VALVE SYSTEM REPARE KIT
15 6528586 3 PLUG WITH O-RING
16 6528616 1 REP-KIT CYLINDER HEAD PLUS 0.3 [4]
16 127440028 1 CYLINDERHEAD [5]
17 1814597 3 CYLINDER SCREW M8X70 DIN 912-8.8 ZN
18 3003654 1 O-RING  80X2 NITRIL 70 SHORE
19 128500981 1 CYLINDER BLOCK W/O MANOMETER
21 128500183 1 NON RETURN VALVE SP
22 128500184 1 INJECTOR 1.64MM SP
23 127500021 1 LOCK BRACKET
24 128500186 1 DYNAMIC OUTLET STANDARD SP
25 128500187 1 DYNAMIC OUTLET XTRA SP
26 128500188 1 MICRO SWITCH BOX SYSTEM SP
27 128500196 1 MICROSWITCH SP
28 128500190 1 EASY START SP
29 128500191 1 LOCK BRACKET SP
30 128500192 1 VALVE PISTON COMPLETE SP
31 6525619 1 LOCK BRACKET. SMALL
32 128500200 1 LOCK BRACKET SP
33 128500194 1 WATER INLET SP
34 128500195 1 INLET FILTER MESH SP
35 126486792 2 FOAM SEAL FOR OUTLET & INLET
36 6528615 1 HOSE TAIL
37 1814679 1 HOSE CLIP R12
38 4973 1 HOSE  Ø6X3
39 128500242 1 M5 SCREW DIN916 SP

Part Notes:
[1] - EU
[2] - ceramic
[3] - stainless
[4] - steel pistons
[5] - ceramic pistons



93

 

Default accessories
PRO PLUS

2014.11.27
2017.04.21



94

Default accessories
PRO PLUS

2014.11.27
2017.04.21

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

0- 128500072 1 G5 SPRAY HANDLE [1]
00 128500083 1 10M SUPERFLEX HOSE [2]
00 128500082 1 10M SUPERFLEX HOSE [3]
00 128500084 1 15M SUPERFLEX HOSE [3]
00 128500078 1 TORNADO PR [4]
00 128500079 1 POWER SPEED [5]
00 6520844 1 CLEANING TOOL BLACK
00 128500075 1 G5 SPRAY LANCE [6]

Part Notes:
[1] - See Spray handle, hoses and nozzles G5 P130 - P150 - P160 and X-TRA
[2] - Hoses - DYNAMIC X-TRA, DYNAMIC >00.06|, E125, E135, P140, P150, PRO
[3] - Hoses - DYNAMIC X-TRA, DYNAMIC >00.06|, E125, E135, P140, P150, PRO

X-TRA (With hose reel)
[4] - TORNADO - DYNAMIC, PRO
[5] - POWERSPEED - DYNAMIC , PRO
[6] - Spray handle, hoses and nozzles G5 P130 - P150 - P160 and X-TRA



95

Overview front parts
STIHL RE 163

2015.05.19
2014.12.10



96

Overview front parts
STIHL RE 163

2015.05.19
2014.12.10

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

0 128303760 1 MANUAL STIHL 0458-680-9021 [1]
1 128500199 1 RE163 PLUS LID SP
1 128500197 1 RE143 PLUS LID SP
1 128500101 1 RE143 LID SP
1 128500198 1 RE163 LID SP
10 909100208 1 TURNING KNOB GR.1 6X5 STIHL ORANGE
11 909100215 1 TURNING KNOB SIZE 1 SQUARE 6X6+8X8
12 128500109 1 SWITCH BOX  SP
13 128500110 1 ON/OFF SWITCH K2-12-2115C SP
14 128500106 1 DOSING VALVE ANGLED  SP
15 1814679 1 HOSE CLIP R12
16 4973 1 HOSE  Ø6X3
17 107141838 1 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
18 128500108 1 SWITCH KNOB AXLE  SP
19 128500112 1 MANOMETER ALU SP
2 1402809 1 QUICK COUPLING MALE W. INTERNAL THREAD
20 128500208 1 MANOMETER RING SP
21 128500113 1 MANOMETER TUBE  SP
22 128500111 1 MOTOR SHIELD FRONT  SP
23 1814741 2 CABLE TIE
24 128500148 1 CAPACITOR 50UF 450V DI. SP
25 128500115 1 KNOB FLOW REG ORANGE  SP
26 128500120 1 ROTARY CABLE HOOK ORANGE SP
27 128500121 1 CABLE RELIEF P12374 SP
28 128500122 1 CABLE CLIP 16A SP
29 128500125 1 CABLE W PLUG L.5000 GB SP
29 128500124 1 CABLE W PLUG L.5000 AG SP
29 128500127 1 CABLE W PLUG L.5000 BR SP
29 128500126 1 CABLE W PLUG L.5000 AU/NZ SP
29 128500123 1 CABLE W PLUG L.5000 EU SP
3 128500103 1 FRONT CABINET RE143 163PLUS SP
3 128500102 1 FRONT CABINET RE143 163 SP
30 128500274 1 BOX RE143-163 GB AU 10PCS
30 128500145 1 10PCS.4C BOX RE143 RE163
31 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
4 128500104 1 LOWER LANCE HOLDER  SP
5 128500105 1 HIGH FOOT WITH GRIP  SP
6 128500147 1 BRACKET FOR LID SP
7 128500146 1 BRACKET F.HOSEREEL HOLDER SP
8 9868 1 O-RING 10.2X2.5 NBR 70
9 1814730 2 SCREW 35X10B W1423

Part Notes:
[1] - NEVER LAUNCHED



97

3

4
5 86

7

1

28

27

26

25

24

35

29

14

15

2

13

6

5
4

19
23

22

21

12

17

33

9

37

18

37

16

32

30

20

10

34

36
31

3839

Overview back parts
STIHL RE 163

2015.05.19
2016.10.18



98

Overview back parts
STIHL RE 163

2015.05.19
2016.10.18

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

0 128500100 1 STIHL LPH 12M ACC.WITH BOX
1 128500129 1 CHASSIS BLACK COMPLETE SP
2 128500128 2 SLIDER COMPLETE SP
3 128500119 1 SIDEBUMPER LEFT SP [1]
3 128500209 1 SIDEBUMPER LEFT WITH HOLDER SP
4 128500117 2 STIHL WHEEL OPEN 200MM  SP
5 11710 2 CLAMPING RING Ø15 10PCS
6 128500118 1 WHEEL CAP ALU  SP
7 6522842 1 AXLE 15X333 P12476
8 128500204 1 SIDEBUMBER RIGHT STIHL SP
9 128300044 1 WARNING LABEL STIHL
10 128500114 1 NOZZLE HOLDER  SP
12 128500135 1 UMBRELLA SP
13 128500133 2 TELESCOPIC TUBES  SP
14 128500130 1 NUT FOR HANDLE M4X35 SP
15 128500131 1 HANDLE COMPLETE ORANGE SP
16 128500132 2 SCREW M4X8 DZN7985 TX20 SP
17 107141838 5 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
18 128500143 1 LANCE HOLDER TOP SP
19 128500134 2 STOP FOR TELESCOPICHANDLE SP
20 128500203 2 SCREW K50X45 WN1451 SP
21 128500136 1 GUN HOLDER SP
22 128500206 1 ACCESSORYSTORAGE XT ORANGE SP
22 128500137 1 ACCESSORYSTORAGE STD ORANGE SP
23 6520844 1 CLEANING TOOL BLACK
24 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
25 107141664 1 CAP FOR DETERGENT TANK
26 128500141 1 DETERGENT FILTER SP
27 128500142 1 DETERGENT TANK SP
28 128332004 1 HOUSING FOR LPHR SP
29 128500138 1 HOLDER LP HOSE REEL SP
30 128500202 1 SCREW KB50X55 WN1451 SP
31 128500140 1 LOCK LP HOSE REEL SP
32 128500201 1 SCREW KB50X80 WN 1451 SP
33 128500144 1 HOSE HOOK SP
34 128332001 1 REEL FOR LPHR SP
35 128332002 1 ROLLERS FOR LPHR SP
36 128500162 1 KNOB FOR HOSE REEL HANDLE SP
37 1814732 3 SCREW K50X18
38 128332003 1 LOW PRESSURE HOSE COUPLING SP
39 128332000 1 LOW PRESSURE HOSE SP

Part Notes:
[1] - RE 163 240/1~/50Hz AU



99

3

4
5 86

7

1

28

27

26

25

24

35

29

14

15

2

13

6

5
4

19
23

22

21

12

17

33

9

37

18

37

16

32

30

20

10

34

36
31

3839

Overview back 2015
STIHL RE 163

2015.05.19
2016.10.18



100

Overview back 2015
STIHL RE 163

2015.05.19
2016.10.18

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

0 128500100 1 STIHL LPH 12M ACC.WITH BOX
1 128500129 1 CHASSIS BLACK COMPLETE SP
2 128500128 2 SLIDER COMPLETE SP
3 128500119 1 SIDEBUMPER LEFT SP
3 128500209 1 SIDEBUMPER LEFT WITH HOLDER SP
4 128500117 2 STIHL WHEEL OPEN 200MM  SP
5 11710 2 CLAMPING RING Ø15 10PCS
6 128500118 1 WHEEL CAP ALU  SP
7 6522842 1 AXLE 15X333 P12476
8 128500204 1 SIDEBUMBER RIGHT STIHL SP
9 128300044 1 WARNING LABEL STIHL
10 128500114 1 NOZZLE HOLDER  SP
12 128500135 1 UMBRELLA SP
13 128500133 2 TELESCOPIC TUBES  SP
14 128500130 1 NUT FOR HANDLE M4X35 SP
15 128500131 1 HANDLE COMPLETE ORANGE SP
16 128500132 2 SCREW M4X8 DZN7985 TX20 SP
17 107141838 5 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
18 128500143 1 LANCE HOLDER TOP SP
19 128500134 2 STOP FOR TELESCOPICHANDLE SP
20 128500203 2 SCREW K50X45 WN1451 SP
21 128500136 1 GUN HOLDER SP
22 128500137 1 ACCESSORYSTORAGE STD ORANGE SP
22 128500206 1 ACCESSORYSTORAGE XT ORANGE SP
23 6520844 1 CLEANING TOOL BLACK
24 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
25 107141664 1 CAP FOR DETERGENT TANK
26 128500141 1 DETERGENT FILTER SP
27 128500142 1 DETERGENT TANK SP
28 128332004 1 HOUSING FOR LPHR SP
29 128500138 1 HOLDER LP HOSE REEL SP
30 128500202 1 SCREW KB50X55 WN1451 SP
31 128500140 1 LOCK LP HOSE REEL SP
32 128500201 1 SCREW KB50X80 WN 1451 SP
33 128500144 1 HOSE HOOK SP
34 128332001 1 REEL FOR LPHR SP
35 128332002 1 ROLLERS FOR LPHR SP
36 128500162 1 KNOB FOR HOSE REEL HANDLE SP
37 1814732 3 SCREW K50X18
38 128332003 1 LOW PRESSURE HOSE COUPLING SP
39 128332000 1 LOW PRESSURE HOSE SP



101

1

2

3

4

5

7

7

9
10

11

12
13

8

5

14

9

16

Hose reel
STIHL RE 163

2015.05.19
2015.03.11



102

Hose reel
STIHL RE 163

2015.05.19
2015.03.11

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500750 1 HANDLE GRIB
2 128500751 1 HANDLE FOR HOSE REEL PRO
3 128500164 1 HOSE REEL SUPPORT SP
4 128500869 1 AXLE FOR HOSE REEL
5 6528570 2 HOSE REEL
7 6526487 2 LOCK BRACKET SS
8 128500595 2 SCREW K50X35 WN1452 BLACK TORX
9 3002144 1 O-RING 14.3X2.4 NITRIL 70 SH
10 127440229 1 LOCK BRACKET
11 127440011 1 ADAPTOR SYSTEM ALTO
12 128500166 1 CONNECTION HOSE SP
13 3004108 1 O-RING 5.28X1.78 NITRIL 90 SH
14 107141838 2 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
16 128500167 1 WASHER FOR HOSE REEL SP



103

1

2

3

4

5

7

7

9
10

11

12
13

8

5

14

9

16

Hose reel 2015
STIHL RE 163

2015.05.19
2015.05.11



104

Hose reel 2015
STIHL RE 163

2015.05.19
2015.05.11

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 128500750 1 HANDLE GRIB
2 128500751 1 HANDLE FOR HOSE REEL PRO
3 128500164 1 HOSE REEL SUPPORT SP
4 128500869 1 AXLE FOR HOSE REEL
5 6528570 2 HOSE REEL
7 6526487 2 LOCK BRACKET SS
8 128500595 2 SCREW K50X35 WN1452 BLACK TORX
9 3002144 1 O-RING 14.3X2.4 NITRIL 70 SH
10 127440229 1 LOCK BRACKET
11 127440011 1 ADAPTOR SYSTEM ALTO
12 128500166 1 CONNECTION HOSE SP
13 3004108 1 O-RING 5.28X1.78 NITRIL 90 SH
14 107141838 2 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
16 128500167 1 WASHER FOR HOSE REEL SP
2+4 128500872 1 HOSE REEL HANDLE KIT



105

1

2

8

36

18

19

24

23
22

21
2529

26

27

28

30

10

4
11

5

6
7

15 14
16

17

31

3

32
33

34 35
35

9

38

37

39

13

12

Motor pump
STIHL RE 163

2017.05.16
2017.06.19



106

Motor pump
STIHL RE 163

2017.05.16
2017.06.19

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 127500051 1 LOCK RING
10 3913 1 SCREW  M6X12
11 6528577 3 PISTON.CERAMIC REP.KIT [1]
11 6526016 3 PISTON STAINLESS REP. KIT [2]
12 128500178 1 REP SEALING SYS CERAMIC SP
13 128500179 1 REP SEALING SYS STAINLESS SP
14 6526026 1 VALVE SYSTEM REPARE KIT
15 6528586 3 PLUG WITH O-RING
16 6528616 1 REP-KIT CYLINDER HEAD PLUS 0.3 [3]
16 127440028 1 CYLINDERHEAD [4]
17 1814597 3 CYLINDER SCREW M8X70 DIN 912-8.8 ZN
18 3003654 1 O-RING  80X2 NITRIL 70 SHORE
19 128500182 1 CYLINDER BLOCK CPL SP
2 127500040 1 NEW FAN
20 128500181 1 PRESSURE METER TUBE CPL SP
21 128500183 1 NON RETURN VALVE SP
22 128500184 1 INJECTOR 1.64MM SP
23 127500021 1 LOCK BRACKET
24 128500186 1 DYNAMIC OUTLET STANDARD SP
25 128500187 1 DYNAMIC OUTLET XTRA SP
26 128500188 1 MICRO SWITCH BOX SYSTEM SP
27 128500196 1 MICROSWITCH SP
28 128500190 1 EASY START SP
29 128500191 1 LOCK BRACKET SP
3 7180924 4 STUD 145 MM
30 128500329 1 VALVE PISTON COMPL.JP US MEX [5]
30 128500192 1 VALVE PISTON COMPLETE SP
31 6525619 1 LOCK BRACKET. SMALL
32 128500200 1 LOCK BRACKET SP
33 128500194 1 WATER INLET SP
34 128500195 1 INLET FILTER MESH SP
35 126486792 2 FOAM SEAL FOR OUTLET & INLET
36 6528615 1 HOSE TAIL
37 1814679 1 HOSE CLIP R12
38 4973 1 HOSE  Ø6X3
39 128500242 1 M5 SCREW DIN916 SP
4 128500169 1 MOTOR 3.3KW SP [6]
4 128500168 1 MOTOR 2.9KW SP [7]
5 128332334 4 RACK FOR MOTOR
6 128500173 1 WOBBLE DISC 9.5 DEGREE SP [8]
6 128500175 1 WOBBLE DISC 8.4 DEGREE SP [9]
6 128500172 1 WOBBLE DISC 10 DEGREE SP [10]
6 128500174 1 WOBBLE DISC 9.2 DEGREE SP [11]
7 1119705 1 BEARING REPAIR KIT
8 127130066 1 WASHER D22XD6.4X1.5
9 127500050 1 SPRING WASHER

Part Notes:
[1] - ceramic
[2] - stainless
[3] - steel pistons
[4] - ceramic pistons
[5] - JP
[6] - RE163
[7] - RE143, RE143 NZ
[8] - RE143 EU, Nord, Nord Est
[9] - RE143 220V AR - RE163 240V NZ, RU,UA
[10] - RE163 EU, Nord, Nord Est



107

Motor pump
STIHL RE 163

2017.05.16
2017.06.19

[11] - RE143 220V BR, RE143 230V GB



108

1

2

8

36

18

19

20

22
21

29

26

27

28

30

10

4
11

5

6
7

15 14
16

17

3

32
33

34

36

35

9

38

37

13

12

23

36

24

26

37

Motor pump 2015
STIHL RE 163

2015.05.19
2017.06.19



109

Motor pump 2015
STIHL RE 163

2015.05.19
2017.06.19

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 127500051 1 LOCK RING
2 127500040 1 NEW FAN
3 7180924 4 STUD 145 MM
4 128500979 1 MOTOR 2.9KW
4 128500169 1 MOTOR 3.3KW SP
5 128332334 4 RACK FOR MOTOR
6 128500172 1 WOBBLE DISC 10 DEGREE SP
6 128500173 1 WOBBLE DISC 9.5 DEGREE SP
6 128500174 1 WOBBLE DISC 9.2 DEGREE SP
6 128500175 1 WOBBLE DISC 8.4 DEGREE SP
7 1119705 1 BEARING REPAIR KIT
8 127130066 1 WASHER D22XD6.4X1.5
9 127500050 1 SPRING WASHER
10 3913 1 SCREW  M6X12
11 6526016 3 PISTON STAINLESS REP. KIT
11 6528577 3 PISTON.CERAMIC REP.KIT
12 128500178 1 REP SEALING SYS CERAMIC SP
13 128500179 1 REP SEALING SYS STAINLESS SP
14 6526026 1 VALVE SYSTEM REPARE KIT
15 6528586 3 PLUG WITH O-RING
16 127440028 1 CYLINDERHEAD
16 6528616 1 REP-KIT CYLINDER HEAD PLUS 0.3
17 1814597 3 CYLINDER SCREW M8X70 DIN 912-8.8 ZN
18 3003654 1 O-RING  80X2 NITRIL 70 SHORE
19 128500752 1 CYLINDER BLOCK NEW W.MANOMETER
20 128500181 1 PRESSURE METER TUBE CPL SP
21 128500183 1 NON RETURN VALVE SP
22 128500184 1 INJECTOR 1.64MM SP
23 3004304 1 O-RING 5.1X1.6 VITON SH 90
24 128500746 1 OUTLET INSERT QUICK COUPLING
25 128500747 1 U-PIN
26 128500188 1 MICRO SWITCH BOX SYSTEM SP
27 128500196 1 MICROSWITCH SP
28 128500190 1 EASY START SP
29 128500191 1 LOCK BRACKET SP
30 128500192 1 VALVE PISTON COMPLETE SP
30 128500329 1 VALVE PISTON COMPL.JP US MEX
31 128500200 1 LOCK BRACKET SP
32 128500194 1 WATER INLET SP
33 128500195 1 INLET FILTER MESH SP
34 128500748 1 COVER DISC
35 126486792 3 FOAM SEAL FOR OUTLET & INLET
36 6528615 1 HOSE TAIL
37 1814679 1 HOSE CLIP R12
38 4973 1 HOSE  Ø6X3

128500692 SCREW STAINLESS STEEL



110

1

2

8

36

18

19

20

23
22

21
25

29

26

27

28

30

10

4
11

5

6
7

15 14
16

17

31

3

32
33

34 35
35

9

38

37

13

12

Motor pump PLUS 2015
STIHL RE 163

2015.05.19
2017.06.19



111

Motor pump PLUS 2015
STIHL RE 163

2015.05.19
2017.06.19

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

0 126528627 1 MOTOR WITH WOBBLE DISC 3.3KW
0 126528626 1 MOTOR WITH WOBBLE DISC 2900W
1 127500051 1 LOCK RING
2 127500040 1 NEW FAN
3 7180924 4 STUD 145 MM
4 128500979 1 MOTOR 2.9KW
4 128500169 1 MOTOR 3.3KW SP
5 128332334 4 RACK FOR MOTOR
6 128500172 1 WOBBLE DISC 10 DEGREE SP
6 128500173 1 WOBBLE DISC 9.5 DEGREE SP
6 128500174 1 WOBBLE DISC 9.2 DEGREE SP
6 128500175 1 WOBBLE DISC 8.4 DEGREE SP
7 1119705 1 BEARING REPAIR KIT
8 127130066 1 WASHER D22XD6.4X1.5
9 127500050 1 SPRING WASHER
10 3913 1 SCREW  M6X12
11 6528577 3 PISTON.CERAMIC REP.KIT
11 6526016 3 PISTON STAINLESS REP. KIT
11 301000836 1 PISTON STAINLESS REP.KIT 3PCS
12 128500178 1 REP SEALING SYS CERAMIC SP
13 128500179 1 REP SEALING SYS STAINLESS SP
14 6526026 1 VALVE SYSTEM REPARE KIT
15 6528586 3 PLUG WITH O-RING
16 127440028 1 CYLINDERHEAD
16 6528616 1 REP-KIT CYLINDER HEAD PLUS 0.3
17 1814597 3 CYLINDER SCREW M8X70 DIN 912-8.8 ZN
18 3003654 1 O-RING  80X2 NITRIL 70 SHORE
19 128500691 1 CYLINDER BLOCK AND PLUG KIT
19 128500752 1 CYLINDER BLOCK NEW W.MANOMETER [1]
20 128500181 1 PRESSURE METER TUBE CPL SP
21 128500183 1 NON RETURN VALVE SP
22 128500184 1 INJECTOR 1.64MM SP
23 127500021 1 LOCK BRACKET
24 6525619 1 LOCK BRACKET. SMALL
25 128500187 1 DYNAMIC OUTLET XTRA SP
26 128500188 1 MICRO SWITCH BOX SYSTEM SP
27 128500196 1 MICROSWITCH SP
28 128500190 1 EASY START SP
29 128500191 1 LOCK BRACKET SP
30 128500192 1 VALVE PISTON COMPLETE SP
30 128500329 1 VALVE PISTON COMPL.JP US MEX
31 128500200 1 LOCK BRACKET SP
32 128500194 1 WATER INLET SP
33 128500195 1 INLET FILTER MESH SP
35 126486792 2 FOAM SEAL FOR OUTLET & INLET
36 6528615 1 HOSE TAIL
37 1814679 1 HOSE CLIP R12
38 4973 1 HOSE  Ø6X3

Part Notes:
[1] - includes plug and screw



112

 

Accessories
STIHL RE 163

2014.11.27
2015.02.27



113

Accessories
STIHL RE 163

2014.11.27
2015.02.27

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

0 101119736 1 NOZZLE 0350 INDICATION RING BORDEAUX
0 6528590 1 HOSE COMPL. STEELARM 12M STIHL
0 106403141 1 FLEXOPOWER BEND 890 MM W.O. NOZZLE STIHL
0 106402259 1 STIHL TRIGGER GUN
0 126481174 1 HOSE COMP. 12M STEEL PROF.GUN
0 128500682 1 STIHL EXTENSION HOSE 9M STEEL
0 128500683 1 EXTENSION HOSE 20M STEEL ARMED




